Routledge

Built Environment & Geography
Catalogue

July - December 2025
New and Forthcoming Titles

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com

Welcome

Welcome to the July to December 2025 Built Environment & Geography Catalogue.

We welcome your feedback on our publishing programme, so please do not hesitate to get in touch — whether
you want to read, write, review, adapt or buy, we want to hear from you, so please visit our website below or
please contact your local sales representative for more information.

www.routledge.com

Prices are correct at time of going to press and may be subject to change without notice.

Some titles within this catalogue may not be available in your region.

eBooks

We have over 50,000 eBooks available across the Humanities, Social Sciences, Behavioural
Sciences, Built Environment, STM and Law, from leading Imprints, including Routledge, Focal
Press and Psychology Press. These eBooks are available for both individual and institutional

purchase.

INDIVIDUALS

Our eBooks are available from Amazon, Apple iBookstore, Google eBooks, Ebooks.com, Kobo,
Barnes & Noble, Waterstones, Mobipocket, VitalSource, and CourseSmart.

LIBRARIESAND INSTITUTIONS

Subscribe to or purchase a wide range of eBook packages or pick and mix your own from our
complete collection (a minimum number of titles applies). FREE TRIALS are available. For more

information, please visit www.tandfebooks.com or contact your local sales team.

eUpdates

Register your email at www.tandf.co.uk/eupdates to receive information on books, journals

and other news within your area of interest.

an infor ma business

Partnership Opportunities at Routledge

At Routledge we always look for innovative ways to support and collaborate with our readers
and the organizations they represent.

If you or your organization would like to discuss partnership opportunities, from reciprocal
marketing activities to commercial enterprises, please do get in touch on

partnerships@routledge.com.

Considering Books for Course Use?

‘=l This symbol shows books that are available as complimentary exam copies for lecturers or
faculty considering them for course adoption. To obtain your copy visit the URL listed

beneath the title in the catalog and select your choice of print or electronic copy.
Visit www.routledge.com or in the US you can call 1-800-634-7064.
@ This symbol shows books that are available as electronic inspection copies only.

For a complete list, visit: www.routledge.com/representatives.

Trade Customers\' Representatives, Agents and Distribution

For a complete list, visit:

www.routledge.com/representatives.

Prices, publication dates and content are correct at time of going to press, but may be subject to change without notice.



www.tandfebooks.com
www.tandf.co.uk/eupdates
www.partnerships@routledge.com
www.routledge.com/representatives
www.routledge.com/representatives

Contents

ArChitecture .. 2
Construction & Property ..o 1
GEOGIAPNY 16
Landscape & Planning — .........ooooiii i 23

13 Yo 1= 31



2 ARCHITECTURE

A New Domesticity

The changing nature of our experience of the home

Laura Mark

. This book will question the complex relationship between

2 home and architecture, analysing how we experience our
homes and domestic environments. It will critique the
established concept of 'home' rather than reaffirming it and
look at what 'home' means when technology is changing its
very nature. With illustrated examples and case studies, this
book is predominantly a student textbook which will link
theories around people's experience of the home.

Not Available

RIBA Publishing

September 2025 : 224pp

Pb: 978-1-915-72207-2: £35

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781915722072

Alvar Aalto and Urban Design

Robert Cody , Angela Amoia

This book provides a fresh look at Alvar Aalto’s regional and
community planning work, particularly the ways in which he
incorporated sustainability, resiliency, energy, and health,
and examines how contemporary architects and planners
can learn from this approach for the betterment of 21st
century urban design and our future cities. This is an
essential read for all those interested in the urban design
work of Alvar Aalto. Written in an accessible way for those
new to the work of Aalto, Architecture and Urban Design
students of all levels will also find this a helpful guide on
ecologically and socially responsible design.

r Image

Not Available

Routledge

October 2025 : 290pp

Pb:978-1-032-77936-2 : £39.99

Hb: 978-1-032-77939-3 : £145

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032779362

Alvar Aalto in the Finnish Context

Edited by Aino Niskanen , Kirmo Mikkola , Juhani
Pallasmaa, Gareth Griffiths

Series: Routledge Research in Architecture

This book, first published in Finnish in 1985 under the title
Aalto, is a critical introduction to Finnish architect Alvar Aalto
(1898-1976), written by one of Aalto’s Finnish architectural
contemporaries, Kirmo Mikkola (1934-1986). The book is
divided into six sections dealing with different aspects of
Aalto’s architecture, from his classical beginnings to urban
planning, as well as his various professional and intellectual
associates.

Routledge

May 2025 : 150pp

Hb: 978-1-032-93956-8 : £145

eBook: 978-1-003-56840-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032939568

Apartment Block Design
Massing Matters

Simos Vamvakidis

This architectural design book focuses on massing studies
for multi-unit housing projects; namely apartment blocks. It
provides a fresh look at architectural synthesis for architects,
students and architecture curious readers, focusing on
multi-unit housing projects. The book re-examines the
apartment block as a design model, for today and tomorrow,
through a simple, flexible and explicit design approach. The
innovation of this book lies in the idea that any type of
apartment block can be designed and understood using
three basic fundamental elements: Housing Units,
Circulation and Communal Spaces.

Routledge

July 2025 : 204pp

Pb:978-1-032-60813-6 : £35.99

Hb: 978-1-032-60815-0 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032608136

4TH EDITION

Architect's Legal Pocket Book

Matthew Cousins Practicing architect and member of
the Royal Institute of British Architects, UK

Series: Routledge Pocket Books

This handy pocket guide covers key legal principles which
will help you to quickly understand the law and where to go
for further information. Now in its fourth edition, this
bestselling book has been fully updated throughout to
provide you with the most current information available.
lllustrated with clear diagrams and featuring key cases, it is a
comprehensive guide to current law for architects and an
invaluable source of information. It is a book no architect
should be without.

Routledge

July 2025 : 404pp

Pb: 978-1-032-82817-6 : £24.99

Hb: 978-1-032-82825-1: £135

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032828176

Architectural Thinking in a Climate Emergency

Edited by Sofie Pelsmakers , James Benedict Brown

What is the role of architecture — and the architect — in
the Anthropocene? Architects agree that the profession
must change. But we lack the tools and knowledge to
undertake the transformations that are urgently needed.
This book aims to address that need through 15 chapters
illustrating how we can act collectively to make a
difference. It brings together writers, researchers, educators,
students, and practitioners working at the forefront of this
transformation. Above all, they each affirm the architect’s
responsibility to help transition toward carbon-neutral,
sustainable practices that advance social and environmental
justice.

Cover Image

Not Avallable

Routledge

October 2025 : 298pp

Pb: 978-1-032-27748-6 : £39.99

Hb: 978-1-032-27752-3 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032277486


https://www.routledge.com/9781915722072
https://www.routledge.com/9781032608136
https://www.routledge.com/9781032779362
https://www.routledge.com/9781032828176
https://www.routledge.com/9781032939568
https://www.routledge.com/9781032277486

Architecture and Architects in Socialist Poland

Between Stalin and Le Corbusier

Btazej Ciarkowski

Series: Routledge Research in Architecture

The book presents the history of Polish architecture and
architects in the years 1944-1989, focusing on selected
issues, including both the development of architecture itself
and the conditions of practicing architecture in the socialist
country.

Not Available

Routledge

September 2025 : 226pp

Hb: 978-1-032-99250-1 : £145

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032992501

Architecture and Social Sustainability
Understanding the New Paradigm

Edited by Alexandra Staub Penn State University,
University Park, PA

Architecture and Social Sustainability shows how we can
better design for stakeholder agency, serve historically
marginalized populations, and further our theoretical
thinking about sustainability writ large.With chapters
exploring both the urban and the building scale, this volume
examines the design of buildings and urban settings to
illustrate how we can create more inclusive and equitable
communities through broadening our design approach.
Essential reading for architects and urban designers seeking
alternatives to conventional practice, as well as educators
and students incorporating social sustainability as a
foundational design concept.

Routledge

June 2025 : 282pp

Pb:978-1-032-76928-8 : £39.99

Hb: 978-1-032-76931-8 : £145

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032769288

Architectures of Art and Design Education
An exploration of UK and international design schools

Neil Drabble, Rose Gridneff

The Art School has had a fundamental effect on society,
both UK and international: influencing how the art world is
presented, perceived and interacted with. In this highly
illustrated book, the authors highlight how the physical
studios and workshops designed for learning, teaching and
making, influence and interact with curriculum, creativity,
practice and community. Exploring a drastically shifting
landscape, it celebrates the crucial relationship between the
creative working spaces and the development of creative
minds. A timely reflection on the position of arts education
in relation to the current social and political landscape.

RIBA Publishing

June 2025 : 224pp

Hb: 978-1-915-72253-9: £50

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781915722539

ARCHITECTURE

Climate Adaptation for Architects
A Design Toolkit

Allison Anderson

Architecture must adapt to protect people from the threat
of climate change. About half of the world's population lives
in contexts that are highly vulnerable to climate change as
hazards continue to intensify. Climate Adaptation for
Architects presents 45 adaptation tactics responding to the
most consequential effects of climate change: heat, water,
wind, and resource scarcity. Each chapter includes images,
definition, background information, key design issues,
potential impacts, and resources for further information. This
is a valuable resource for all architects, landscape architects,

urban planners, developers, and policy makers.

Routledge

September 2025 : 308pp

Pb:978-1-032-70286-5 : £35.99

Hb: 978-1-032-70291-9: £145

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032702865

Collaborations in Architecture and Sociology

Anita Bakshi, Zaire Dinzey-Flores

This book, by an architect and a sociologist, addresses the
disconnect between the design of the built environment
and social life and lays out a pathway for interdisciplinary
engagement. Through this collaboration, the authors create
a new interdisciplinary orientation and methodology,
termed SOCIOARC, that recognizes the relationship of the
built form and aesthetics to social experience. Accessibly
written and illustrated, this book will be an essential
resource for undergraduate- and graduate-level students of
sociology, architecture, urban design, landscape
architecture, and planning, and all those interested in
shaping a more just, equitable society through our built
environment.

Routledge

August 2025 : 348pp

Pb: 978-1-032-70326-8 : £42.99

Hb: 978-1-032-70330-5 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032703268

Corporate Ethics and the Architecture of Asylum
Offshore Processing at Manus Island, Papua New Guinea and Nauru

Jennifer Ferng
Series: Routledge Research in Architecture

Corporate Ethics and the Architecture of Asylum engages
innovative perspectives to understand our contemporary
crisis of forced displacement and detention practices in the
Pacific.

Routledge

September 2025 : 194pp

Hb: 978-1-032-46198-4 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032461984

3

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9781032992501
https://www.routledge.com/9781032702865
https://www.routledge.com/9781032769288
https://www.routledge.com/9781032703268
https://www.routledge.com/9781915722539
https://www.routledge.com/9781032461984
https://www.routledge.com

4  ARCHITECTURE

Craft Theory and Contemporary Architecture

Grant Alford

This book offers a comprehensive exploration of craft theory
in relation to contemporary architecture. Craft is an old and
familiar idea, but the line between craft and art or craft and
mere manufacturing, for example, is notoriously hard to
describe. Architecture is changing and within the ongoing
story of craft explored in this book are new and surprising
ways to understand, design, and construct the built
environment. Written for students and scholars, this book
challenges and extends the legacy of craft thinking in
architecture.

Routledge

May 2025 : 166pp

Pb: 978-1-032-52978-3 : £39.99

Hb: 978-1-032-52980-6 : £145

eBook: 978-1-003-40953-3

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032529783

Cultural Architecture and Late-Colonial Space
Constructing Cultural Centres in Hong Kong

Melody Hoi-lam Yiu
Series: Routledge Research in Architecture

This book offers the first in-depth study of three major Hong
Kong public cultural architecture works, Tsuen Wan Town
Hall, Shatin Town Hall, and the Hong Kong Cultural Centre
(HKCQ), built in the late colonial years.

Routledge

June 2025:192pp

Hb: 978-1-032-71001-3 : £145

eBook: 978-1-032-71003-7

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032710013

Decoding Luigi Moretti's Architettura
Parametrica

Negotiating Theory and Practice in the Forecasting of Computer-
Aided Architectural Design

Giuseppe Canestrino

Decoding Luigi Moretti's Architettura Parametrica presents
an unprecedented critical discussion of one of the earliest
theoretical and practical explorations into the integration of
scientific thought, mathematical models and digital tools in
architectural design.

Routledge

May 2025 :170pp

Hb: 978-1-032-97709-6 : £52.99

eBook: 978-1-003-59500-7

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032977096

Design for Construction

Tectonic Imagination in Contemporary Architecture

Eric Howeler

This book explores projects and practices that span the gap
by thinking through materials and processes with what
Howeler calls a tectonic imagination. Design for
Construction is organized into 10 chapters covering topics
such as means and methods, part-to-whole relationships,
material research, digital design workflows, risk mitigation,
construction sequencing, digital fabrication, ethical material
sourcing, and circular construction practices. Howeler
provides a careful analysis of over 200 buildings projects by
practices. This book will be crucial reading for both
architects and students of architecture.

Routledge

July 2025 : 368pp

Pb:978-1-032-56231-5 : £39.99

Hb: 978-1-032-56233-9: £145

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032562315

Design for Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation

Samira Pasha , Mardelle McCuskey Shepley

This book provides a brief introduction to Physical Medicine
and Rehabilitation and its historical and global context for
readers interested in the role of design. It introduces various
settings where rehabilitation can be provided and their
relevant patient demographics, influential trends, and
available research to paint a full picture for readers who wish
to better understand this field. The book lays the
groundwork for making design decisions by sharing
available standards, project case studies, environment &
behaviour literature, and applicable theories.

Routledge

October 2025 : 208pp

Pb: 978-1-032-93648-2 : £39.99

Hb: 978-1-032-93653-6 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032936482

Designing with Algorithms
A Mathematical Guide

Arash Soleimani

Computing is revolutionizing the creative process,
transforming how designers approach ideation, prototyping,
fabrication, communication, and presentation. Yet, many
lack the foundational knowledge needed to fully harness its
potential. Designing with Algorithms: A Mathematical Guide
bridges this gap, offering a comprehensive, step-by-step
exploration of algorithmic practices applicable across
diverse design fields. Whether you're a student, practitioner,
or enthusiast, this book empowers you to future-proof your
design practice and unlock the creative potential of
computation.

Routledge

September 2025 : 232pp

Pb: 978-1-032-70439-5 : £39.99

Hb: 978-1-032-70443-2 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032704395


https://www.routledge.com/9781032529783
https://www.routledge.com/9781032562315
https://www.routledge.com/9781032710013
https://www.routledge.com/9781032936482
https://www.routledge.com/9781032977096
https://www.routledge.com/9781032704395

Digital Records, Heritage Conservation and Post-
earthquake Re-construction in Chile

Bernadette Devilat L.

Series: Routledge Research in Architectural Conservation and
Historic Preservation

The conservation of built heritage implies constant
intervention. One form of intervention is reconstruction,
which, in the context of disasters, usually tries to bring
buildings and places back to their previous state and is
contested in heritage discourses. This book challenges
reconstruction as a replica to physically preserve damaged
built heritage by critically examining a context of constant
change resulting from earthquakes — Chile — advocating
for the digital record to be an analytical basis for design,
following the principles embedded in vernacular domestic
architecture.

Routledge

May 2025 :292pp

Hb: 978-0-367-77623-7 : £145

eBook: 978-1-003-17214-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367776237

Diversity in Architecture
Intersectionality, Affective Politics, and Creating Change

Jan Smitheram, Akari Nakai Kidd
Series: Minorities in Architecture

Diversity in Architecture: Intersectionality, Affective Politics,
and Creating Change explores diversity in architecture
through an intersectional lens. It examines how overlapping
individual identities, cultural ideologies, and institutional
practices shape the profession.

Routledge

August 2025 : 216pp

Hb: 978-1-032-47988-0: £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032479880

Dual Cities
Social Housing in London & New York

Karakusevic Paul , Althorpe Mike

With comparable global ambitions, post-industrial
economies and international demographics, there is much
that unites the cities of London and New York. Growing up
in tandem and maturing as urban democracies during the
19th and 20th centuries, they have learnt from one another
and have both exerted incredible influence on the shape
and form of cities around the world. In the 21st century, as
both grapple with a crisis of housing affordability and
ageing dwelling stock, the two cities are united once more
around forging a new era for urban housing and social
equity.

RIBA Publishing

July 2025 : 256pp

Hb: 978-1-915-72242-3 : £45

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781915722423

ARCHITECTURE

Embodied Carbon for Sustainable Building
Conservation

Edited by Oriel Prizeman Cardiff University, United
Kingdom

This timely volume provides the latest research, guidance,
examples, and methods for understanding, calculating,
leveraging, and reducing embodied carbon in building
conservation. In this book, an international and multi-
disciplinary group of authors offer perspectives on the
leverage and implementation of strategies to account for
embodied carbon for the conservation of the historic
environment. This will be an essential resource for all

building conservation and heritage practitioners including
building surveyors, architects, conservators, engineers,
conservation officers, building archaeologists, and
consultants.

Routledge

June 2025 : 244pp

Pb: 978-1-032-86403-7 : £35.99

Hb: 978-1-032-86409-9 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032864037

Finishing in Architecture
Polishing, Completing, Ending

Edited by Paul Emmons Virginia Tech, USA, Marcia
Feuerstein , Negar Goljan

Finishing in Architecture: Polishing, Completing, Ending
explores the topic of finishing and the fascinating physical
and metaphysical implications of its various conceptions in
architecture. Finishing is essential to all human practices and
concepts of time, yet simultaneously it is largely impossible
to identify an entirely finished state of being. From the
material to the procedural and the conceptual, this volume
explores the practices of finishing in architecture within
three currents: surfaces, projects, and most broadly,
architectural times. It will be of interest to students and
instructors of architecture and design, architectural
historians, and other scholars.

Routledge

June 2025:332pp

Pb: 978-1-032-72203-0 : £39.99

Hb: 978-1-032-72218-4: £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032722030

Form Follows Fuel
14 Buildings from Antiquity to the Oil Age

Florian Urban , Barnabas Calder

Consisting of 14 accessibly-written case studies, this book is
the first to quantify energy inputs for a range of buildings
worldwide and across the historical record. In the process it
throws up both detailed challenges and practical solutions
to today’s ecological crises, highlighting the aspects of
today's buildings that make architecture responsible for 37%
of human climate-changing emissions, and revealing the
enormously lower impacts of historical alternatives to
today's default building practices. The book is an important
contribution to architectural historical research, written for
academics and building professionals as well as for a general
audience.

Routledge

September 2025 : 288pp

Pb: 978-1-032-63654-2 : £26.99

Hb: 978-1-032-63988-8 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032636542

5

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9780367776237
https://www.routledge.com/9781032864037
https://www.routledge.com/9781032479880
https://www.routledge.com/9781032722030
https://www.routledge.com/9781915722423
https://www.routledge.com/9781032636542
https://www.routledge.com

6 ARCHITECTURE

Frank Lloyd Wright and the Path to Beauty

Kenneth Dahlin
Series: Routledge Research in Architecture

This book connects Frank Lloyd Wright's organic theory with
his pursuit of beauty, presenting a path for the recovery of
beauty in architecture.

Routledge

June 2025 : 238pp

Hb: 978-1-032-62005-3 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032620053

5TH EDITION
Guide to JCT Standard Building Contract 2024

Sarah Lupton, Manos Stellakis

The latest edition of the JCT Guide series provides a
practical, comprehensive overview of the 2024 JCT Standard
Contract suite (SBC/Q, SBC/AQ, and SBC/XQ). It organises
and explains all provisions, procedures, and conditions by
subject, clearly outlining the obligations of various parties
and addressing key contractual issues that may arise during
a project—supported by the most recent legislation and
case law. Key features of the 2024 edition: *Detailed analysis
of the JCT Standard Building Contract 2024, explaining every
update. *Coverage of recent legislative changes, including
the Building Safety Act, Building Regulations Part 2A and
Procurement Act 2023.

Not Available

RIBA Publishing

July 2025 : 208pp

Pb: 978-1-915-72280-5 : £55

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781915722805

Institution Architecture: Building the Avant-
Garde

A Sociological Approach

Lina Stergiou
Series: Routledge Research in Architecture

Institution Architecture: Building the Avant-garde takes a
terminological, sociological and semiological approach that
develops by tracing the ‘avant-garde’in a century span of
literatures for a textual analysis, unpacking the text, and in a
process analysis, interpreting it.

Routledge

August 2025 : 330pp

Hb: 978-1-032-19127-0: £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032191270

2ND EDITION

Introducing Architectural Tectonics
Exploring the Intersection of Design and Construction

Chad Schwartz Southern lllinois University—Carbondale,
USA

The second edition of Introducing Architectural Tectonics is
an exploration of the poetics of construction. Tectonic
theory is an integrative philosophy examining the
relationships formed between design, construction, and
space while creating or experiencing a work of architecture.
In this text, author Chad Schwartz presents an introductory
investigation into tectonic theory, subdividing it into distinct
concepts in order to make it accessible to beginning and
advanced students alike. This second edition has been
updated to include the tectonic analysis of four new
architectural precedents, from Nigeria, Burkina Faso, Mexico
and China.

Routledge

July 2025 :422pp

Pb: 978-1-032-78455-7 : £57.99

Hb: 978-1-032-78458-8 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032784557

Metaphoric Architecture
Transforming Ideas into 3D Form

Michael C. Abrams

Metaphoric Architecture focuses on a fundamental but
often challenging part of the beginning design phases —
how to take an abstract idea and transform it into a three-
dimensional object, space or building. Through media
experimentation, analysis of innovative case studies and
hands-on exercises, Abrams guides the reader through the
early stages of design. It will be the ideal studio companion
for beginning students of both architecture and interior
design, with a wide range of architectural lessons that
include abstraction, design fundamentals, concept
development, building design, case-study analysis, and site-
to-building relationships.

Routledge

July 2025 : 348pp

Pb: 978-1-032-58542-0 : £39.99

Hb: 978-1-032-58540-6 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032585420

2ND EDITION

Neuro-Inclusive Community Design
Lessons from Sélheimar Ecovillage

Charles Durrett

This book is an inspiring exploration of Sélheimar Ecovillage
in Iceland, a pioneering community that embodies
sustainability, social responsibility, and inclusivity. Cohousing
expert, Charles Durrett delves into the unique aspects of this
ecovillage, about 100 residents, 45 of those include those
with developmental and intellectual disabilities, live and
thrive alongside neighbors in a safe and enriching
environment. It will have a broad audience of architects,
designers, occupational therapists, mental health
professionals, housing developers, practitioners in housing
and social care, among others.

Routledge

October 2025 : 272pp

Pb: 978-1-041-07819-7 : £35.99

Hb: 978-1-041-07820-3 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781041078197


https://www.routledge.com/9781032620053
https://www.routledge.com/9781032784557
https://www.routledge.com/9781915722805
https://www.routledge.com/9781032585420
https://www.routledge.com/9781032191270
https://www.routledge.com/9781041078197

New Scottish Houses
Contemporary architecture and living in the landscape

Isabelle Priest

New Scottish Houses: Contemporary Architecture and Living
in the Landscape brings together for the first time the best
examples of contemporary rural houses in Scotland.
Showcasing the new rural vernacular that has developed in
Scotland over the past 20 years, it presents this rich seam of
architecturally designed houses as a new, exciting and
specific movement that aims to be distinctly Scottish.
Exploring the fusion of modern design with Scotland's
rugged natural beauty, each case study explores a curate
collection of contemporary homes that push the boundaries
of design — from remote highlands to coastal hideaways.

Cover Image

Not Available

RIBA Publishing

July 2025 :192pp

Hb: 978-1-915-72252-2 : £45

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781915722522

Nietzsche for Architects

Lucy Huskinson University of Bangor, Wales, UK
Series: Thinkers for Architects

In the bewildering array of architectural positions that lay
claim to Nietzsche as an influence, how can we begin to
make sense of Nietzsche's own approach to architecture?
And how can we identify within his complex philosophy the
key ideas and themes we require to make sense of his
contribution to architecture? This first introduction to
Nietzsche's philosophy written specifically for architects
locates his evaluation of appropriate and inappropriate
architecture in the body of his writings and presents a clear
overview of Nietzsche's insights into architectural design
alongside his advice for architects and designers.

Routledge

November 2025 : 156pp

Pb: 978-1-032-58908-4 : £22.99

Hb: 978-1-032-59177-3: £84.99

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032589084

Reinventing Modern Architecture in Greece
From Sentimental Topography to Ekistics

Marianna Charitonidou
Series: Routledge Research in Architecture

The book examines the connection between the politics of
the Marshall Plan and urban planning and identifies the key
players, such as the Greek architect and urban planner
Constantinos A. Doxiadis and the Italian industrialist Adriano
Olivetti. It also explores the architects of the Mataroa
mission, who played a vital role in the cross-fertilisation
between France and Greece, and the role of travel to Greece
for architects during the nineteenth century.

Routledge

May 2025 : 240pp

Hb: 978-1-032-79849-3 : £145

eBook: 978-1-003-49415-7

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032798493

ARCHITECTURE

2ND EDITION

Remembering Places: A Memoir

Joseph Rykwert University of Pennsylvania, USA

Born in Warsaw in 1926, Joseph Rykwert was one of the
best-known critics and historians of architecture. One of very
few writers to be awarded the RIBA's highest honour, the
Royal Gold Medal, in 2014, and author of countless books
and essays, his influence over the past 60 years cannot be
underestimated. In this new edition of his memoir, he
posthumously expands upon the first edition. He spent most
of his working life between the US and UK, and worked as a
designer, teacher and a writer; as such, his groundbreaking
ideas and work have had a major impact on the thinking of
architects and designers since the 1960s, and continue to do
so to this day.

Routledge

September 2025 : 236pp

Pb: 978-1-041-07727-5 : £24.99

Hb: 978-1-041-07730-5 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781041077275

2ND EDITION

Residential Retrofit
24 Case Studies

Marion Baeli

The essence of sustainability in buildings is their capability to
adapt to change over time. The UK has a large housing stock
that has been developed and evolved over generations, and
become the fabric and character of our cities, towns and
neighbourhoods. The capability of buildings to adapt to
changing lifestyles is the root of their sustainability. This
book presents a series of innovative and best practice case
studies of residential low energy retrofit projects, and
illustrates what has been achieved in practice in the UK.

mas

Not Avallable

RIBA Publishing

November 2025 : 160pp

Pb: 978-1-915-72257-7 : £40

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781915722577

Reuse of Architectural Components

Bailey Bestul

As the need for a circular construction industry becomes
progressively more apparent, building practitioners are
increasingly turning to salvaged building components to
construct new projects. Yet the aesthetic potential of reused
materials remains underexplored. Drawing from art history,
architectural theory and constructed works, this book
develops a set of design strategies practitioners might
employ to develop thoughtful, architecturally rigorous reuse
projects. It is essential reading for professionals interested in
integrating reuse in their architectural practice.

Routledge

August 2025 : 242pp

Pb: 978-1-032-84118-2 : £35.99

Hb: 978-1-032-84142-7 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032841182

7

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9781915722522
https://www.routledge.com/9781041077275
https://www.routledge.com/9781032589084
https://www.routledge.com/9781915722577
https://www.routledge.com/9781032798493
https://www.routledge.com/9781032841182
https://www.routledge.com

8 ARCHITECTURE

Routledge Critical Companion to Race and
Architecture

Edited by Felipe Hernandez, Itohan Osayimwese

Series: Routledge International Handbooks

r Image
This book explores the malleability of race as a construct,
one subject to continuous redefinitions in different times,
cultures and places. While race has been deployed
historically to establish hierarchies in a modern-colonial
world, it also has acquired the capacity to challenge those
hierarchies, enabling critical engagements with epistemic
positions that have been excluded from univocal
Eurocentric architectural narratives. It is essential reading for
anyone studying or working in the built environment.

Not Available

Routledge

July 2025 : 454pp

Hb: 978-1-032-20942-5 : £230

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032209425

Routledge Handbook of Neuroscience and the
Built Environment

Edited by Alexandros A. Lavdas , Ann Sussman Boston
Architectural College, USA, A. Vernon Woodworth

Series: Routledge International Handbooks

According to the OECD (Organization for Economic
Cooperation and Development), in the 21st century, we are
living in a New Age of Biology, acknowledging the rapid
development of transformative findings in the life sciences.
The Routledge Handbook of Neuroscience and the Built
Environment shows how these new findings impact
architecture, planning and design, changing our
understanding of how people respond to their
surroundings, and how they can be optimized for our
wellbeing. This volume will be important reading for the
design community, whether practicing, educating, or
studying, as well as policy makers and public health
professionals.

Routledge

August 2025 : 520pp

Hb: 978-1-032-74421-6 : £230

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032744216

Rural Design for the Future

Dewey Thorbeck University of Minnesota, USA

Design thinking and the problem-solving process of design
is a strategic resource. Through creativity, innovation, and
entrepreneurship it can help communities optimize limited
land and water resources in urban and rural landscapes. To
address the problems facing communities, it connects
human, animal, and environmental health through design
for both urban and rural regions. This book provides a
methodology for holistically crossing borders and
connecting issues to nurture new design thinking and
collaborative problem solving. It will allow designers,
architects, policymakers and citizens to envisage the

solutions to some of the most pressing issues in rural design.

Routledge

September 2025 : 236pp

Pb: 978-1-032-81706-4 : £39.99

Hb: 978-1-032-81709-5 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032817064

Sacred Modernity
Anglican Church Architecture in Mid-Twentieth Century Britain

Lorenzo Grieco

Series: Routledge Research in Architecture

This book examines mid-20th-century Anglican church
architecture in Britain, from the 1935 to the 1975, exploring
how it was shaped by liturgical changes, social shifts, and
artistic influences. It investigates the theoretical foundations
of modern Anglican church design and the contributions of
various denominations to shared worship spaces. Amidst
the rise of research groups, publications, and photographic
documentation, the book highlights the subject’s
significance in this period.

Not Avallable

Routledge

September 2025 : 240pp

Hb: 978-1-032-89940-4 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032899404

SOFT Design

Aesthetic Experience at the Intersection of Materials, Technology &
Interaction

Liliana Becerra

Soft Design explores an emerging design language of
emotional aesthetics that merges emotive and sensory
design with ancient and new technology to create
multidimensional and multisensorial experiences. Soft
Design integrates tangible and intangible expression of the
aesthetic experience with scientific research. This will be
interesting reading for a wide range of design practitioners —
interior, industrial, interaction, spatial, digital, sensory, and
UX designers — as well as those working in neuroaesthetics
and in the converging fields or health, science and design.

Routledge

August 2025 : 220pp

Pb:978-1-032-95854-5 : £35.99

Hb: 978-1-032-95855-2 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032958545

The Adaptive Nature of Design Ethics Discourse

Philippe d’Anjou
Series: Routledge Research in Architecture

How do designers navigate the ethical discursive territories
of design thinking and practice when the same common
terms they consistently use across the different design ethics
paradigms—Tlike fair, right, good—convey different
meanings? Delving into the dynamic and adaptable nature
of ethical language and terminology in design, this

book argues that it is intrinsically flexible—what can be
described as chameleonic. Engaging in a meta-ethical
investigation, this book elucidates the interconnections of
key terms of design ethics discourse and explores the way in
which different frameworks of design ethics both diverge
and intersect.

Routledge

June 2025 : 148pp

Hb: 978-1-032-62423-5 : £145

eBook: 978-1-032-62432-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032624235


https://www.routledge.com/9781032209425
https://www.routledge.com/9781032899404
https://www.routledge.com/9781032744216
https://www.routledge.com/9781032958545
https://www.routledge.com/9781032817064
https://www.routledge.com/9781032624235

The Berlin Tenement and the City

Katharina Borsi
Series: Routledge Research in Architectural History

The Berlin Tenement and the City describes the
development of the Berlin tenement from 1860 to 1914,
showing how it became both Berlin’s standard housing type
and its principal urban component - the city’s ubiquitous
typology. In contrast to earlier historical categorisations of
the tenement as a “rental barrack”, here it is described as an
evolving typology that dynamically responded to the
demands of the city and urban reform.

Routledge

June 2025 :182pp

Hb: 978-1-032-43433-9: £145

eBook: 978-1-003-36729-1

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032434339

The Conquest of Istanbul and the Manipulation of
Architecture
The Islamist-nationalist Rhetoric of Conquest and Melancholy

Berin F. Giir
Series: Routledge Research in Architecture

This book explores the contemporary memory of the
Ottoman conquest of Constantinople (Istanbul) in 1453. It
focuses on how the conquest is remembered by Islamist-
nationalist imagination in Turkey today and how
architecture plays a role in shaping this memory,
underscoring its susceptibility to political manipulation.

Routledge

August 2025 : 224pp

Hb: 978-1-032-75109-2 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032751092

4TH EDITION
The Green Studio Handbook

Strategies for Decarbonization

Alison G. Kwok , Walter T. Grondzik , Tom Hahn

Making the complexities of green architecture accessible to
the design studio, The Green Studio Handbook remains a
must-read for current and future architects. The heart of this
book provides 43 comprehensive design strategies covering
the building envelope, lighting, heating, cooling, energy &
electricity, and water & waste — each with a description, key
architectural issues, implementation considerations, and a
step-by-step design procedure for integration early in the
design process. All case studies are brand-new to this fourth
edition and include a wide range of building types, from the
USA, Colombia, Rwanda, Malaysia, Denmark, Bhutan,
Canada, and Australia.

Routledge

July 2025 : 422pp

Pb: 978-1-032-58436-2 : £56.99

Hb: 978-1-032-58437-9: £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032584362

ARCHITECTURE

The Interiors Theory Primer

William Mangold

In a world where life is increasingly defined by interior
conditions, this Primer provides insight into the significance
of interior spaces and experiences. Organized into three
sections, this book addresses long-standing issues at the
core of interiors, starting with questions of experience and
inhabitation, before moving to emerging areas of concern
such as virtuality, biophilia, and social justice. The Interiors
Theory Primer provides both interior design students and
instructors, a clear and cohesive structure to understand and
engage the important contributions that comprise interiors
theory from core to emerging areas of the discipline.

Routledge

July 2025 : 338pp

Hb: 978-0-367-76616-0 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367766160

The Mannerist Phase in Architecture
On Early Style

Lina Malfona

This book frames mannerism as an inescapable stage in the
creative process. The mannerist phase is usually an
adolescent stage of language, preceding the consolidation
of thought. It is that period, as fertile as it is anguished, in
which each author engages in a dialogue with his or her
past, reinterpreting or completely transforming it. The
mannerist phase is that period when architects design
spaces, not yet knowing what it means to design places.

Routledge

May 2025 : 154pp

Hb: 978-1-041-01491-1: £52.99

eBook: 978-1-003-61507-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781041014911

The New Luxury
Individuality, quality and sustainability in interior design

Dean Keyworth

This book explores what 'luxury' in interior design means
today and how to achieve it, and provides inspirational
examples of projects from a range of designers that meet
the parameters of quiet luxury. Like many other sectors,
interior design can be polarised: the luxury, unattainable
end, and the cheap and cheerful lower end. This book
disregards this dichotomy and shows how designers can
avoid a throw-away culture, cleaving to that idea of
longevity and high-quality above the cheap and flimsy, even
for those with smaller budgets. lllustrated with beautiful
examples of projects.

RIBA Publishing

June 2025 :192pp

Hb: 978-1-915-72246-1 : £45

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781915722461

9

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9781032434339
https://www.routledge.com/9780367766160
https://www.routledge.com/9781032751092
https://www.routledge.com/9781041014911
https://www.routledge.com/9781032584362
https://www.routledge.com/9781915722461
https://www.routledge.com

10  ARCHITECTURE

The Routledge Handbook of Architecture and
Anthropology

Contemporary Approaches to a Cross-Disciplinary Field

Edited by Marie Stender , Claus Bech-Danielsen , Aina
Landsverk Hagen Oslo and Akershus University College
of Oslo, Norway, Madlen Kobi, Ying Zhou

mage

Not Available Series: Routledge International Handbooks

This Handbook provides fresh insights into the debates and
challenges that unfold in the cross-disciplinary field of
architecture and anthropology. Based on studies of
empirical contexts across the globe, the authors launch and
test a broad variety of methods and advance various
theoretical concepts.

Routledge

November 2025 : 422pp

Hb: 978-1-032-80015-8 : £230

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032800158

The superREUSE Manifesto

Graeme Brooker The Royal College of Art, UK

The superREUSE Manifesto is a critical exploration of ideas,
research and practices in reuse. -Reuse identifies insights
into cities, buildings, interiors and objects constructed
through working with extant material. Super is an elevated
pitch for a 21st century that is characterised by responses to
the challenges of the climate emergency and social justices.
The superREUSE Manifesto coalesces ideas in the designed
and built environment that react and work with these
challenges. It is an uncompromising collection of ideas and
propositions designed to stimulate its reader to rethink their
position in relation to how we must transform everything
into its superREUSE.

Routledge

November 2025 : 236pp

Pb: 978-1-032-54513-4 : £24.99

Hb: 978-1-032-54516-5 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032545134

Upkeep, Repair, and Maintenance in Adaptive
Interiors

Edited by Amy Campos California College of the Arts, USA
, Deborah Schneiderman Pratt Institute, USA, Keena
mage Suh, Karyn Zieve Pratt Institute, USA

Not Available This volume explores issues of repair, maintenance,
sustenance, and adaptation within the context of interior
design and its histories. This will be of great interest to all
students and academics of interior design, as well as
architecture, architectural conservation, visual culture,
history of art, and all those interested in the theory and
philosophy of the reuse of interiors.

Routledge

October 2025 : 262pp

Pb: 978-1-032-90420-7 : £39.99

Hb: 978-1-032-90425-2 : £145

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032904207

Virtual Reality
Architecture, Culture, and the Body

Tatjana Crossley

Series: Routledge Research in Architecture

This book investigates how immersive environments, across
architecture, art, and media, shape spatial perception,
cultural identity, and the construction of reality. It offers a
spatial-psychoanalytical reading of virtual reality (VR),
examining how architecture and representation engage
with the body, sensorial experience, and subjectivity. Virtual
Reality is written for theorists, practitioners, academics, and
students of architecture, art, and design. It situates
architectural practice within the unfolding discourse on
virtuality, identity, and the cultural implications of space-
making.

Not Avallable

Routledge

September 2025 : 176pp

Hb: 978-1-032-73303-6 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032733036

What Student Architects Should Do

Simon Unwin University of Dundee, UK
Series: Analysing Architecture Notebooks

As afirst year student the challenges of learning how to do
architecture can be daunting. Though not prescribing a
particular way (there are as many ways to do architecture as
there are architects) this Notebook outlines what you should
do to cultivate your own distinctive capacity for architectural
design. Architecture is a rich and varied subject, a
multifaceted and multidimensional skill. Informed by
decades of discussing architecture and its challenges with
students, this Notebook will help you lay foundations for a
rewarding career as a creative architect.

Routledge

June 2025 : 208pp

Pb:978-1-041-00192-8 : £39.99

Hb: 978-1-041-00189-8 : £145

eBook: 978-1-003-60860-8

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781041001928

2ND EDITION

Windows
History, Repair and Conservation

Edited by James Campbell University of Cambridge, UK,
Michael Tutton

In Windows: History, Repair and Conservation, readers are
guided through the history, dating, development, care,
repair and conservation of windows by expert authors in
their fields. Each chapter covers a different aspect of the
subject, from the dating of windows and their separate
parts, through to recording and curation of historic
windows, their ironmonger and surrounds. Windows:
History, Repair and Conservation was the first major book
devoted to the understanding of windows. This new revised
edition brings the book up to date and provides additional
chapters to provide a complete overview of the subject that
will inform research and practice for years to come.

Routledge

August 2025 : 454pp

Hb: 978-0-367-68856-1: £72.99

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367688561


https://www.routledge.com/9781032800158
https://www.routledge.com/9781032733036
https://www.routledge.com/9781032545134
https://www.routledge.com/9781041001928
https://www.routledge.com/9781032904207
https://www.routledge.com/9780367688561

Achieving Sustainable Highway Infrastructure in
Developing Countries
Creating a Viable Public-Private Partnership Model

Isaac Abiodun

This book investigates the challenges being experienced in
the traditional procurement methods for road infrastructure
in developing countries and explores the features of Public
Private Partnerships as an alternative procurement method
with the potential of achieving a more sustainable highway
network in Nigeria and countries of Africa. The framework
developed and explained in this book will be of benefit to
infrastructure leaders and policy makers, regulators,
operators, maintenance agencies and contractors in
developing countries and researchers and academics
studying infrastructure procurement and delivery methods.

Routledge

August 2025 : 250pp

Hb: 978-1-032-99813-8 : £150

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032998138

An Indoor Air Quality Management Framework
for Municipal Buildings in Developing Economies

Mpho Ndou, Clinton Aigbavboa University of
Johannesburg, South Africa, Wellington Thwala
University of Johannesburg, South Africa, Abdul-Majeed
Mahamadu

Series: Routledge Research Collections for Construction in
Developing Countries

This book delves into the pivotal issue of Indoor Air Quality
(IAQ) management in municipal buildings within
developing economies, addressing a pressing need in
today's digital age, where individuals spend over 70% of
their time indoors. With a strong focus on enhancing
environmental quality, this book presents theoretical
frameworks and practical recommendations designed
explicitly for stakeholders in the higher education sector,
encompassing both public and private institutions.

Routledge

May 2025 : 250pp

Hb: 978-1-032-89640-3 : £165

eBook: 978-1-003-54690-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032896403

Applications of Immersive Technology in
Architecture, Engineering and Construction
A Handbook

Edited by Abhinesh Prabhakaran , Abdul-Majeed
Mahamadu, Colin A. Booth, Patrick Manu University
of the West of England, UK

This edited book addresses a gap in the literature by
advancing current understandings of the applications of
immersive technology within the architecture, engineering,
and construction (AEC) sector. It is the first dedicated
compendium of research-informed text that focusses on the
multifaceted applications of immersive technology
throughout the lifecycle of the provision of built assets right
from concept design to end-of-life. Readers will understand
how the technologies are applied, the resulting array of
impacts including benefits, drawbacks, challenges and
future directions for applications, research, and
development.

Routledge

June 2025 :320pp

Hb: 978-1-032-65706-6 : £165

eBook: 978-1-032-66290-9

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032657066

CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTY

Behavioral Economic Analysis of Institutional
Changes

Lessons Learned from China's Land System Reforms

Helen Bao, Lei Feng
Series: Routledge Studies in International Real Estate

This book focuses on the transformation of the rural land
system in China over the last 70 years. Utilizing a
comprehensive approach that includes theoretical
modeling, empirical testing, questionnaire surveys, and case
studies, the book aims to construct a unified analytical
framework for dynamic institutional change that is based on
New Institutional Economics (NIE) and incorporates recent
advancements in behavioral economics. It is essential
reading for academics, researchers, and students of land
reform in China, and economists with an interest in new
institutional economics, behavioral economics, land
economics and the Chinese economy more broadly.

Routledge

September 2025 : 234pp

Hb: 978-1-032-86736-6 : £150

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032867366

Building Decisions
How Choosing by Advantages Drives Project Success

Paz Arroyo , Annett Schéttle , Randi Christensen

This book presents a framework and practical guidelines for
everyday decision-making. The authors introduce the reader
to a specific decision-making system, Choosing by
Advantages (CBA), and explain the CBA Tabular decision-
making method. Providing detailed explanations using
relatable examples such as choosing a phone and
renovating a kitchen, the book also uses case studies of large
construction projects from the authors professional careers,
including a museum in San Francisco, a tunnel in England,
and the main railway station in Munich, to explain the CBA
method. These varied examples will help the reader to
improve their own decision-making process through critical
reflection.

Routledge

May 2025 : 172pp

Pb: 978-1-032-84776-4 : £35.99

Hb: 978-1-032-85466-3 : £130

eBook: 978-1-003-51831-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032847764

Calibrating Coastal Resilience

Sonia R Chao

Calibrating Coastal Resilience presents a conceptual
reimagining of place in the era of climate change. Using
case studies from South Florida, the book illustrates the
unique climate risks for this region with a focus on the
preservation of historic neighborhoods and buildings and
reinforcement of built structures. A valuable resource for
professionals and students of architecture, urban planning,
historic preservation, and local government, this title offers
communities clear guidelines and actionable steps toward
creating place-based resilience planning strategies to
safeguard the natural and built landscapes of their region.

Routledge

June 2025 : 340pp

Pb: 978-1-032-40403-5 : £57.99

Hb: 978-1-032-47328-4 : £165

eBook: 978-1-003-38559-2

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032404035

11

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9781032998138
https://www.routledge.com/9781032867366
https://www.routledge.com/9781032896403
https://www.routledge.com/9781032847764
https://www.routledge.com/9781032657066
https://www.routledge.com/9781032404035
https://www.routledge.com

12 CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTY

4TH EDITION

Commercial Real Estate Analysis for Investment,
Finance and Development

David M. Geltner , Norman G. Miller, Alex Van De
Minne, Piet Eichholtz, Thies Lindenthal , Lily Shen

Series: The American Real Estate Society (ARES) Real Estate
Thought Leadership Collection

Commercial Real Estate Analysis for Investment, Finance and
Development, a fully revised fourth edition of the authors’
leading textbook, presents the foundations of real estate
investment analysis with the rigor of general finance and
economics. This book introduces the essential building
blocks of the field: market assumptions, valuation, financial
analysis, and development. Drawing from extensive
academic and industry experience, the authors approach
the investment analysis process using a combination of
theory and practical tools in a discussion tailored to
advanced students.

Routledge

August 2025 : 632pp

Pb: 978-1-041-07639-1 : £74.99

Hb: 978-1-041-08119-7 : £120

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781041076391

3RD EDITION
Construction Mathematics

Surinder Virdi South and City College Birmingham, UK,
Roy Baker formerly of City of Wolverhampton College,
UK, Narinder Kaur Virdi

An introductory level mathematics text, written specifically
for students of construction and related disciplines. The third
edition of this popular textbook is fully updated to match
new curricula, including the new T Levels and expanded to
include 3 new chapters on Differentiation, Integration,
Maximum and minimum. It addresses all the mathematical
requirements of Level 2 construction NVQs and the BTEC
Level 1/Level 2 Tech Award in Construction and the Built
Environment and the T Level Design, Surveying and
Planning. It is also the ideal primer for any reader who
wishes to refresh their mathematics knowledge whilst
studying a construction related HNC or BSc.

Routledge

September 2025 : 378pp

Pb:978-1-032-95541-4 : £34.99

Hb: 978-1-032-96604-5 : £120

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032955414

2ND EDITION

Dampness in Dwellings
Causes, Effects and Remedies

Stephen Battersby Environmental Health Consultant, UK
, Véronique Ezratty

Series: Routledge Focus on Environmental Health

This updated edition provides a definition of dampness in
each of its forms, it details the various potential sources, and
causes that can result in damage to the building, and
damage to the health of the occupiers. It is both practical,
and provides an outline of the possible solutions looking at
aspects of building design and construction that can reduce
or avoid the risk of dampness. It also discusses why
dampness is a risk to the health of occupiers and so justifies
the need to protect health by reducing or removing it.
Dampness in Dwellings provides a pivotal resource for active
professionals in housing, medical and legal sectors.

Routledge

May 2025 : 88pp

Hb: 978-1-032-95859-0 : £44.99

eBook: 978-1-003-58685-2

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032958590

Digital Technologies for Engineering
Construction Information Productivity

Fonbeyin Henry Abanda

This book goes beyond other digital construction books by
examining how emerging digital construction technologies
and other popular technologies developed by, for example,
Microsoft, can be used in improving the productivity of
construction information. The book discusses both the
theory and practice through use case illustrations in
integrated software environments and successfully blends
applications and workflows of construction technologies
with more common and non-industry specific software
systems. This book is essential for students, academics,
educators, construction professionals and construction
software developers.

Routledge

September 2025 : 206pp

Pb: 978-1-032-75874-9 : £49.99

Hb: 978-1-032-76038-4 : £160

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032758749

Energy Efficiency Applications in Buildings

Volume 1: Theories, Methods, and Tools

Bertug Ozarisoy , Hasim Altan, Young Ki Kim , Wei
Shi

Energy Efficiency Applications in Buildings presents an
investigation into energy use and measures to improve the
energy efficiency of existing buildings in the UK. Divided into
two volumes, the books present energy consumption and
thermal comfort in the construction sector as a complex
socio-technical problem that involves the analysis of an
intrinsic interrelationship amongst dwellings, occupants and
the environment. Volume 1 presents the background to the
research, methods, and tools used by the research team.
Volume 2 describes the case studies, building performance,
and post occupancy evaluations, before making strategic
policy and retrofitting recommendations.

Routledge

June 2025 : 296pp

Hb: 978-1-032-76229-6 : £165

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032762296

Enhancing Interoperability and Automation of
Construction Waste Quantification

Integration of Building Information Modelling and Semantic Web
Technology

Subarna Sivashanmugam , Sergio Rodriguez Trejo,
Farzad Pour Rahimian Teesside University, UK

Enhancing Interoperability and Automation of Construction
Waste Quantification outlines the construction waste
quantification (CWQ) modelling that supports data-driven
decision-making in the built environment. It presents how
the functionalities of Building Information Modelling (BIM)
and Semantic Web Technologies are integrated to enhance
the interoperability and automation of the CWQ process.

Routledge

July 2025 : 168pp

Hb: 978-1-032-99854-1 : £150

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032998541


https://www.routledge.com/9781041076391
https://www.routledge.com/9781032758749
https://www.routledge.com/9781032955414
https://www.routledge.com/9781032762296
https://www.routledge.com/9781032958590
https://www.routledge.com/9781032998541

2ND EDITION

Fundamentals of Building Performance
Simulation

lan Beausoleil-Morrison Carleton University Ottawa,
Ontario, Canada

Fundamentals of Building Performance Simulation, 2nd
Edition compares the theory and practice of a multi-
disciplinary field to the essentials for classroom learning and
real-world applications. This textbook equips students and
emerging and established professionals in engineering and
architecture to predict and optimize buildings’ energy use.
The textbook will be accompanied by student and instructor
digital resources including chapter introduction videos by
the author, software and simulation walkthrough videos,
weather data, photographs, drawings and measured data to
support the culminating trials.

Routledge

May 2025 : 463pp

Pb: 978-1-032-72478-2 : £79.99

Hb: 978-1-032-79589-8 : £130

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032724782

Guide to the JCT Design and Build Contract - 2024
Edition

Sean Mac Labhrai

This book provides a comprehensive guide to the 2024
edition of the JCT Design & Build Contract. It offers a
straightforward reference to help practitioners understand
the rights and obligations of the parties and administer the
contract in an accurate and timely manner. Written to meet
the needs of busy construction practitioners working with
the JCT contract, this is a handy reference for project
managers, quantity surveyors, commercial managers, design
managers, and Employer’s Agents, their consultants and
advisors.

Routledge

May 2025 : 696pp

Pb: 978-1-032-74403-2 : £49.99

Hb: 978-1-032-78023-8 : £160

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032744032

Human Rights and the Architecture of Conflict

Tim Cunningham

Based on interviews with Unionists and Republicans and
analyses of never-before-seen documents, Human Rights
and the Architecture of Conflict reveals how developers in
Belfast collaborated with public officials to marginalize
enemy communities. Newly unsealed records link these
development decisions to Jim Crow-era policies in the
American South that inspired them. A final chapter traces
their evolution after recrossing the Atlantic as developers
and politicians raced to fortify cities in the aftermath of 9/11.

Not Available

Routledge

September 2025 : 304pp

Pb: 978-1-032-07545-7 : £49.99

Hb: 978-1-032-07648-5 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032075457

CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTY

Living with Water
Development and Urbanism in South Asia

Edited by Mohammed Mahbubur Rahman Kingdom
University, Bahrain, Nawrose Fatemi

Considers the dynamics of water and the built
environment in South Asia, exploring its urban and
ecological landscapes in case studies from Bangladesh,
India, Pakistan, and Sri Lanka. Offers practical strategies to
increase climate resilience in cities and ecosystems of the
region. This interdisciplinary resource augments urban
planning methods with attention to the role of vernacular
architecture, traditional water systems, and local knowledge
in shaping resilient built and natural environments.
Promoting resilient ecology and sustainable resource
management, it offers guidance in the creation of water-
sensitive development, integrated urban design, wetlands
restoration, and more.

Routledge

July 2025 : 400pp

Pb: 978-1-041-00481-3 : £35.99

Hb: 978-1-032-91064-2 : £130

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781041004813

Local Air Quality Control and Health

Theory and Practice

Mark Hardwick , Nahum Kidan , Nathaniel Smith,
Steve Manning

Series: Routledge Focus on Environmental Health

This highly accessible book identifies the major air pollutants
which cause human health concerns and examines the
sources of these pollutants. Part 1 covers the theory and
underlying principles of air pollution, part 2 regulation,
standards, and the current context and part 3 the EHP role
and practical applications to control or prevent pollution.
Aimed at students in Environmental and Public Health, and
EHPs practising in the field of air quality control.

Routledge

August 2025 : 174pp

Hb: 978-1-032-67961-7 : £48.99

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032679617

Managing Mass Timber
A Guide to Delivering Large-Scale Mass Timber Construction Projects

Anthony M Mirando , Lameck Onsarigo

Managing Mass Timber provides practitioners and students
with a deep operational knowledge of constructing large
scale mass timber structures. The book is structured on
widely taught solid theoretical frameworks related to
construction project management and concentrates on the
five pillars of construction management in the context of
mass timber, namely Safety, Quality, Cost, Schedule, and
Sustainability. This textbook is the first to enable readers in
construction management and engineering, as well as
related professional fields, to understand and manage the
mass timber construction process out in the field.

Routledge

October 2025 : 232pp

Pb:978-1-032-76914-1: £59.99

Hb: 978-1-032-77336-0: £160

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032769141

13

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9781032724782
https://www.routledge.com/9781041004813
https://www.routledge.com/9781032744032
https://www.routledge.com/9781032679617
https://www.routledge.com/9781032075457
https://www.routledge.com/9781032769141
https://www.routledge.com

14  CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTY

Practical Construction Planning and Control
Using Microsoft Project
An lllustrative Guide

Ahmed M. Abdel Aziz

Fills a clear gap in the teaching literature by specifically
demonstrating the Critical Path Method (CPM) using
Microsoft Project (MSP). The thirteen chapters cover
planning, scheduling, resources and costs, project updating
for time and cost, project progress measurement using
earned value analysis and project reports. Successfully
combining the details of CPM as a management technique
with guidance on the software, it presents a hands-on self-
study guide. An ideal teaching tool for use on Construction
Management and Project Management degree programs
and for Professionals who are looking to learn construction
project scheduling using widely available Microsoft Project
software.

Routledge

July 2025 : 272pp

Pb:978-1-032-79114-2 : £74.99

Hb: 978-1-032-84818-1: £91.99

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032791142

Project Management Tools and Techniques
A Guide to Good Practice

Aidan Turner

This new textbook presents a unique approach to the
teaching of PM by blending theory, application, and case
studies. Each chapter presents a different tool or technique
used by project managers, covering the what, how and why
and illustrating the techniques with a case study. It allows
students to apply the topics discussed directly to a work
environment and covers project feasibility, lifecycle,
scheduling, budgets, risk, complexity, leadership, handover
and more. Suitable for use on a variety of global project
management courses in disciplines across engineering, built
environment and business. It is also a useful reference for
newly established PMs looking for a handy toolkit.

Routledge

September 2025 : 208pp

Pb: 978-1-032-73917-5 : £49.99

Hb: 978-1-032-74751-4 : £150

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032739175

Structural Design and Optimization of Lifting
Self-forming GFRP Elastic Gridshells based on
Machine Learning

Soheila Kookalani, Hamidreza Alavi, Farzad Pour
Rahimian Teesside University, UK

This book aims to develop structural design and
optimization methods of lifting self-forming Glass fiber
reinforced polymer (GFRP) elastic gridshells based on
machine learning (ML). This research introduces novel
frameworks for shape prediction, form-finding, structural
performance assessment, and shape optimization of lifting
self-forming GFRP elastic gridshells using ML methods. The
aim is to increase the opportunities for successful projects
involving such structures. This book will be of interest to
researchers and academics interested in advanced design
methods and ML technology in architecture, engineering
and construction fields.

Routledge

August 2025 : 240pp

Hb: 978-1-032-90120-6 : £150

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032901206

Sustainability Certifications, Labels and Tools in
the Built Environment

How to Evaluate, Certificate and Reduce the Energy and
Environmental Impacts of Buildings

Edited by Francesco Asdrubali , Umberto Berardi

This book is aimed at covering all aspects of the evaluation,
certification and reduction of the energy and carbon
footprint of the built environment from the scale of the city
and its neighbourhoods, to the building level and finally to
the level of single building materials and components. Many
protocols, tools and labels have been proposed in recent
years, both at international and local level, and the aim of
the book is to classify, describe and discuss all the different
approaches and options.

Routledge

June 2025 : 308pp

Pb: 978-1-032-70513-2 : £44.99

Hb: 978-1-032-68037-8 : £150

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032705132

The Financialization of Latin American Real Estate
Markets

A Research Companion

Edited by Alfonso Valenzuela-Aguilera State University
of Morelos, Luis Alberto Salinas Arreourtua, José
Gasca Zamora

Series: Routledge Studies in International Real Estate

The Financialization of Latin American Real Estate Markets: A
Research Companion provides an authoritative overview of
the real estate asset class in Latin America with chapters
covering Mexico, Brazil, Argentina, Columbia, Nicaragua and
Chile. The focus is on the current academic research and its
relevance for practical applications and is divided into four
key themes: real estate-related wealth and macroeconomics,
housing price dynamics and affordability, financial crises and
structural change, and non-residential real estate.

Routledge

July 2025 : 308pp

Hb: 978-1-032-80135-3: £165

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032801353

8TH EDITION
The Income Approach to Property Valuation

Nick Nunnington Nottingham Trent University, UK,
Thomas Dimopoulos, Fernanda Antunes Batista da
Silva

The 8th edition of the longstanding and reputable textbook
The Income Approach to Property Valuation elevates its
practicality, broadens its international appeal, and cements
its market leading status by incorporating the latest
advancements in Al, PropTech and data analysis. The new
edition is a comprehensive guide that explores various
aspects of property valuation and investment in the context
of the wider, international real estate market. It still
introduces the basic frameworks, financial and investment
approaches, and methodologies as it has always done, but
with a much more hands on, explorative approach.

Routledge

September 2025 : 292pp

Pb:978-1-032-77868-6 : £59.99

Hb: 978-1-032-79070-1 : £150

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032778686


https://www.routledge.com/9781032791142
https://www.routledge.com/9781032705132
https://www.routledge.com/9781032739175
https://www.routledge.com/9781032801353
https://www.routledge.com/9781032901206
https://www.routledge.com/9781032778686

The Residential Pathway
APC Essentials

Jane Forsyth
Series: APC Essentials

APC Essentials is a series of books providing guidance to
RICS APC and AssocRICS candidates on various mandatory
and technical competencies, relevant to each individual
pathway. This book on the Residential pathway covers the
key technical competencies and provide candidates with an
excellent baseline knowledge, handy tips, and useful tricks
they should know to ace their APC. Written by an
experienced Chartered Surveyor, Lecturer, Landlord and APC
Assessor, the book provides cost-effective, practical, and
concise guidance to property professionals.

Routledge

May 2025 : 276pp

Pb: 978-1-032-67968-6 : £49.99

Hb: 978-1-032-70508-8 : £110

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032679686

Urban Heat Mitigation Strategies
An Architecture Perspective

Paola Favaro, Konstantina Vasilakopoulou

Urban Heat Mitigation Strategies: An Architecture
Perspective explores heat mitigation strategies integrated
into the urban architecture of global cities, aiming to
enhance citizens' quality of life through thoughtful design
decisions blending architecture, science and engineering.
The projects examined exemplify top-tier approaches in
architecture, urban planning, landscape design, and
engineering across diverse city precincts worldwide. Inspired
by architect and urban designer Lewis Mumford's 1970s call
for urban spaces that support citizens, these initiatives focus
not just on aesthetics but also on effective social and climate
change mitigation strategies.

Routledge

June 2025 : 132pp

Pb: 978-1-032-61183-9: £47.99

Hb: 978-1-032-68552-6 : £115

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032611839

30TH EDITION
Watts Pocket Handbook

The Essential Guide to Property and Construction

Edited by Trevor Rushton

This milestone 30th edition of the Watts Handbook has had
a thorough overhaul and renews its commitment to share
industry knowledge by providing technical and legal
information across a comprehensive spread of property and
construction topics. It remains the must-have reference
book for professionals and students engaged in
construction, building surveying, services engineering,
architecture, project management, facilities management,
quantity surveying, property development and much more.

Routledge

July 2025 : 766pp

Pb: 978-1-032-96636-6 : £34.99

Hb: 978-1-041-05819-9 : £150

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032966366

CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTY 15

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9781032679686
https://www.routledge.com/9781032611839
https://www.routledge.com/9781032966366
https://www.routledge.com

16 GEOGRAPHY

A Time of Disastrous Anticipations
Essays on Life in the Shadow of Catastrophe

Edited by Reidar Staupe , Monika Gabriela
Bartoszewicz

Series: Routledge Studies in Hazards, Disaster Risk and
Climate Change

This book explores the pervasive anticipation of catastrophe
in contemporary society, examining how temporal
expectations shape personal and collective experiences and
influence our perspectives and responses.Targeted at
scholars, students, and professionals in sociology, disaster
studies, and public policy, this book is also valuable for
policymakers and practitioners interested in understanding
the societal dimension of disaster anticipation.

Routledge

June 2025 :232pp

Hb: 978-1-032-88344-1: £150

eBook: 978-1-003-53731-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032883441

Aesthetics and the City

Edited by Joe Blakey Joe Blakey works at Department of
Geography, School of Environment, Education and
Development, University of Manchester, Amy Barron
Amy Barron works at Department of Geography, School
of Environment, Education and Development, University
of Manchester

Series: Routledge Studies in Urbanism and the City

Aesthetics and the City engages aesthetics to explore the
role of the city in urban experience. Drawing on diverse
theories and global case studies, this edited collection
examines how aesthetics relates to how cities and urban
spaces are perceived, organised, and transformed.This book
focuses on the concepts of ‘aesthetics’ and ‘the city’ and will
appeal to scholars and students in urban studies, human
geography, planning, politics, and sociology.

Routledge

August 2025 : 232pp

Hb: 978-1-032-37235-8: £145

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032372358

Amber Tourism

From Attractions and Motivations to Sustainability and Territorial
Branding

Waldemar Cudny, Andrzej Stasiak , Bogdan
Wiodarczyk

Series: Routledge Insights in Tourism Series

This book explores the multifaceted nature of amber
tourism, illustrating how amber, both a natural and cultural
resource, has evolved into a tourist attraction. Combining
theoretical insights with diverse case studies, the book
examines the key factors shaping its significance in the
tourism industry. The book will appeal to students and
researchers in sustainable tourism, tourism development,
tourism management, heritage management and place
branding.

Routledge

July 2025 : 146pp

Hb: 978-1-041-00534-6 : £52.99

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781041005346

Ambiances
A Sensitivity to Ordinary Situations

Edited by Jean-Paul Thibaud , Nicolas Tixier, David
Zerbib

Series: Ambiances, Atmospheres and Sensory Experiences of
Spaces

How do ambiances shape our sensory, social, and built
environments? This book offers interdisciplinary
perspectives to understand the profound ways in which
ambiances redefine our experiences and perceptions of
ordinary spaces. This book offers an essential guide to the
study of ambiances, providing a foundational and forward-
looking exploration, valuable for researchers and upper level
undergraduates of architecture, urban studies, urban
planning, human geography, anthropology and philosophy.

Routledge

September 2025 : 398pp

Hb: 978-1-032-65522-2 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032655222

Authenticity and Urbanism
A Critical Inquiry

Ali Madanipour

This book investigates authenticity, an important but
controversial cultural concept, and its relevance for urban
socio-spatial processes. Defining authenticity as an
evaluative relationship with an origin, it unpacks a range of
origins from a critical, non-essentialist perspective: self,
author, substance, event, time, place and society. Students
and scholars in urban studies, geography, urban design,
planning and architecture, as well as in sociology and
cultural studies would find this interface between ideas and
practices informative and insightful.

Routledge

June 2025 : 254pp

Pb: 978-1-032-58856-8 : £35.99

Hb: 978-1-032-58855-1: £135

eBook: 978-1-003-45177-8

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032588568

Building the City
Everyday Lives of Migrant Workers

Mark Jayne Sun Yat-Sen University, Wu Siying University
of Edinburgh, Wu Chenhui Sun Yat-Sen University

Series: Routledge Studies in Urbanism and the City

Building The City elaborates new critical insights into the
everyday lives of migrant workers in cities around the world.
This critically challenging yet engaging research monograph
provides an excellent resource for scholars, as well as
undergraduate and postgraduate students in diverse
disciplines, including anthropology, cultural studies,
economics, management, organisational and business
studies, human geography, planning, political science,
sociology, and urban studies.

Routledge

July 2025 : 302pp

Hb: 978-1-032-60100-7 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032601007


https://www.routledge.com/9781032883441
https://www.routledge.com/9781032655222
https://www.routledge.com/9781032372358
https://www.routledge.com/9781032588568
https://www.routledge.com/9781041005346
https://www.routledge.com/9781032601007

Christopher Columbus and the Genesis of New
World Colonialism, 1493-96

An Historical Geography of his Second Voyage

Al M. Rocca
Series: Routledge Research in Historical Geography

This book explores the role of geography's five themes:
location, place, human-environmental interaction,
movement, and region, in Christopher Colombus's second
voyage. It explores the impacting events that led to
deteriorating relations between Columbus, the Spanish
settlers (adventurers) and the indigenous Taino and Carib
people, creating a social paradigm of confusion,
displacement, destruction, and the genesis of New World
Colonization.

Routledge

September 2025 : 346pp

Hb: 978-1-041-00532-2 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781041005322

Cities: Inclusive, Liveable, and Sustainable

Edited by Ashish Kumar Srivastava Information
Technology Development Agency (ITDA), Uttarakhand,
India, Iva Ashish Srivastava Jal Jeevan Mission, India

Series: Routledge Studies in Urbanism and the City

Cities: Inclusive, Liveable, and Sustainable scrutinizes the
paradigms of Urban Planning that keep at the forefront both
the citizen and the environment, as essential assets of the
urban community. This book is a vital resource for students
and research scholars of urban management and
administration, as well as for professionals working in the
field.

Routledge

May 2025 : 398pp

Hb: 978-1-032-84093-2 : £145

eBook: 978-1-003-51117-5

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032840932

Co-authoring Feminist and Queer Geographies
Collaborations, Mentorships, Solidarities, Friendships

Edited by Alison Bain , Lynda Johnston , Misgav Chen,
Joseli Maria Silva

nage
MG Series: Routledge Spaces of Gender, Sexualities and LGBTQ+

Not Available Series

The book explores co-authored dynamics of collective
knowledge production in feminist and queer geographies. It
explores how to use co-authorship as a generative feminist
practice of care, endurance, and institutional transformation
in support of feminism'’s next generation of intellectual
communities. This is an interdisciplinary book at the
interstices of Geography, Anthropology, Cultural Studies,
Education, Sociology, Women'’s and Gender Studies, and
LGBTQ+ Studies. Its intended audiences are scholars of
pedagogy, feminist and queer theory, and sexual and
gender minority life. It targets upper-level undergraduates,
graduate students, researchers, writers, and educators.

Routledge

October 2025 : 260pp

Hb: 978-1-032-70670-2 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032706702

GEOGRAPHY

Contested Waste

Environmental conflicts and waste picker resistance in the Global
South

Edited by Federico Demaria , Daniele Vico, Lucia
Fernandez Gabard

Series: Routledge Studies in Political Ecology

Contested Waste’ examines socio-environmental conflicts
involving waste pickers in the Global South, uncovering the
systemic injustices that underpin contemporary waste
policies. Driven by the privatisation of waste management,
these conflicts expose the “recycling paradox”: while waste
pickers make critical, uncompensated contributions to
sustainability, they are further excluded by new policies.
Essential for scholars, policymakers, and activists in
environmental justice, development, and urban studies, this
book reveals the structural drivers of waste conflicts and the
transformative power of grassroots resistance in shaping
sustainable and inclusive urban futures.

Routledge

July 2025 : 380pp

Pb: 978-1-032-74281-6 : £39.99

Hb: 978-1-032-74280-9 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032742816

Creative Urban Atmospheres
Sensory Interventions and Tactical Imaginaries

Nicola Di Croce

Series: Ambiances, Atmospheres and Sensory Experiences of
Spaces

This book equips readers with tools and insights needed to
address the pressing challenges of urban livability and
inclusiveness in the face of neoliberal urbanism. This book is
designed for a diverse audience deeply invested in the
future of urban spaces

Routledge

July 2025 : 186pp

Hb: 978-1-032-85745-9 : £145

eBook: 978-1-003-51966-9

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032857459

Critical Perspectives on Social Constructions of
Nature

ltaly and the Bel Paese

Edited by Sara Bonati, Margherita Cisani, Marco
Tononi, Giacomo Zanolin

This book explores the commodification of nature with a
particular emphasis on how this process is perpetrated by
capitalist societies. The book is written primarily for scholars,
particularly in human, cultural and critical geography,
political ecology, cultural studies as well as heritage, tourism,
sustainability and urban studies. It will also be of interest to
policymakers and planners in nature conservation,
landscape planning and heritage management.

Routledge

May 2025 : 246pp

Hb: 978-1-032-73626-6 : £145

eBook: 978-1-003-46516-4

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032736266

17

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9781041005322
https://www.routledge.com/9781032742816
https://www.routledge.com/9781032840932
https://www.routledge.com/9781032857459
https://www.routledge.com/9781032706702
https://www.routledge.com/9781032736266
https://www.routledge.com

18 GEOGRAPHY

Decoloniality in the Break of Global Blackness
Movement, Method, Poethics

Edited by Michaeline A. Crichlow , Patricia M.
Northover

Series: Routledge Research on Decoloniality and New
Postcolonialisms

This book, contextualized by the violence of globalization,
investigates the fungible, fugitive and untenable
experiences of black being and time through a decolonial
poethics of global Blackness. The book will be of interest to
academics, researchers, and students in the fields of social
sciences, cultural studies, post-colonial studies as well as
cultural practitioners, art educators, artists, cultural activists
and those institutions which seek to decolonise imaginaries,
thought, practices and methods. Given its diverse offerings,
it will also be of interest to upper-level undergraduates,
graduate students and academics.

Routledge

May 2025 : 420pp

Pb: 978-1-032-85738-1:£39.99

Hb: 978-1-032-85737-4 : £145

eBook: 978-1-003-51962-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032857381

6TH EDITION

Ecotourism

David A. Fennell Brock University, Canada

The new sixth edition of Ecotourism focuses on an array of
economic, social and ecological inconsistencies that
continue to plague ecotourism in theory and practice. This
book will be of interest to students across a range of
disciplines including geography, economics, business,
ethics, biology, and environmental studies.

Routledge

August 2025 : 418pp

Pb: 978-1-032-93372-6 : £42.95

Hb: 978-1-032-93376-4 : £135

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032933726

Environmental Non-Migration
Rethinking Sustainable Solutions for Climate-Induced Challenges

Bishawjit Mallick

Series: Routledge Studies in Hazards, Disaster Risk and
Climate Change

This book challenges the dominant narrative of migration as
the default response to climate change, introducing the
concept of Environmental Non-Migration (ENM). This book
will be of interest to researchers, policymakers, and
practitioners interested in climate adaptation, environmental
studies, migration studies, development, urban planning,
and those who are exploring resilience strategies,
community-based adaptation, sustainability, and socio-
environmental decision-making.

Routledge

September 2025 : 236pp

Hb: 978-1-032-74235-9 : £145

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032742359

Ethnography

The Basics
Susan Wardell
Series: The Basics
Ethnography: The Basics introduces a broad and beginner
audience to ethnography, as a research methodology with
diverse applications. By using everyday language, and
developing a warm and inclusive tone, the book provides an
accessible entry point to the topic.

Routledge

May 2025 : 278pp

Pb:978-1-032-52012-4 : £18.99

Hb: 978-1-032-51311-9: £130

eBook: 978-1-003-40488-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032520124

Foreign Policy in Greenland
20 Years of Development

Maria Ackrén
Series: Routledge Research in Polar Regions

The book, Foreign Policy in Greenland, will shed light on
what kind of competences Greenland has in IR and how
Greenland undertakes foreign policy, while still being a self-
governing territory underneath Danish jurisdiction. This
book will undertake a systematic analysis of the foreign
policy papers from 2003 and onwards. What kind of activities
are Greenland undertaken in international affairs? Can
Greenland be an influential player in International Relations?
This book will be of interest for those with an interest in
international affairs and law as well as those with an interest
in international politics and foreign policy.

Routledge

May 2025 :112pp

Hb: 978-1-032-48150-0 : £145

eBook: 978-1-003-38765-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032481500

Gentrification and Public Health

Edited by Ana Isabel Ribeiro , José Pedro Silva, Pedro
Gullén, Thomas Astell-Burt

Series: Geographies of Health Series

This book explores the profound impacts of gentrification
on public health, examining how this process reshapes
socioeconomic and physical environments, exacerbates
health disparities, and influences lived experiences. It does
so through diverse theoretical, methodological, and
empirical perspectives provided by leading researchers from
around the globe. This book is designed for researchers
across social and health sciences, undergraduate and
graduate students, as well as policymakers, urban planners,
and public health professionals interested in understanding
and addressing the health impacts of gentrification.

Routledge

August 2025 : 300pp

Hb: 978-1-032-80427-9 : £150

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032804279


https://www.routledge.com/9781032857381
https://www.routledge.com/9781032520124
https://www.routledge.com/9781032933726
https://www.routledge.com/9781032481500
https://www.routledge.com/9781032742359
https://www.routledge.com/9781032804279

2ND EDITION
Geographical Thought

A Critical Introduction to Ideas in Geography

Anoop Nayak , Alex Jeffrey

This new second edition of Geographical Thought remains a
clear and accessible introduction to the key ideas and
figures in human geography. Containing new material it
brings to the fore current ideas on the Anthropocene,
decolonization, human and post-human environmental
debates. This book is an invaluable guide for students new
to the discipline, seeking an introduction to the theories and
ongoing debates, as well as those looking to deepen their
understanding of human geography.

Routledge

June 2025 : 468pp

Pb: 978-1-032-54017-7 : £39.99

Hb: 978-1-032-54019-1: £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032540177

Health Disparities in the US and China

Spatial, Social, and Environmental Dimensions

Yingru Li
Series: Geographies of Health Series

This book provides a comprehensive insight into health
disparities in both the United States and China. It offers
valuable perspectives on public health and policy through
an examination of the spatial, social, and environmental
dimensions of health disparities. This book will be of interest
to students and researchers in medical geography, medical
sociology and public health, as well as professionals and
policy makers who address spatial, social, and environmental
disparities.

Routledge

August 2025 : 188pp

Hb: 978-1-032-46443-5 : £145

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032464435

Hedging and Conflict in the South China Sea

John Rennie Short

The South China Sea is a geopolitical hotspot where China
and the US compete for dominance and the adjacent
countries try to improve their position by hedging between
these two superpowers. The book will appeal to all of those
interested in international relations, Southeast Asia, US-
China relations and all these seeking to understand one of
the world’s geopolitical hotspots.

Routledge

May 2025 : 144pp

Pb: 978-1-032-88342-7 : £39.99

Hb: 978-1-032-88340-3 : £150

eBook: 978-1-003-53729-8

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032883427

GEOGRAPHY

Linking Sustainability to Competitiveness

Alessandro Muolo, Luca Salvati

This book identifies and discusses opportunities and
constraints in applying the sustainability paradigm to
urbanization. It integrates this wide concept with ‘local
competitiveness' and focuses on the role of both general
and specific political action in shaping the economic
structure of a region. This book is written for academics and
students—from undergraduates to doctoral
candidates—who want a clear, practical look at how local
economies, sustainability, and competitiveness come
together. It is also helpful for professionals, policymakers,
and for anyone curious about how economic growth might

become a long-term sustainable political goal.

Routledge

August 2025 : 168pp

Pb: 978-1-032-93149-4 : £39.99

Hb: 978-1-032-93146-3 : £195

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032931494

Locomotion in Literature

The Railway in Danish Literature

Martin Zerlang University of Copenhagen, Denmark

The invention of the locomotive changed landscapes,
cityscapes, social relations, sensibilities prophesied by Hans
Christian Andersen it also made huge impact on literature:
on genres, themes, style. This book is about this commaotion,
this literary locomotion as it has been represented in Danish
literature. This book will be of interest to students and
scholars in literature studies, history, transport and mobility
studies, human geography and urban studies.

Routledge

July 2025 : 186pp

Hb: 978-1-041-01578-9: £145

eBook: 978-1-003-61548-4

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781041015789

Multivocality in World Heritage
Rjukan-Notodden Industrial Heritage Site, Norway

Edited by Inger Birkeland University College of Southeast
Norway, Steffen F. Johannessen , Guro Nordby,
Benjamin Richards

Series: Routledge Cultural Heritage and Tourism Series

This book examines multivocality in 21st-century World
Heritage management through an in-depth interdisciplinary
exploration of the complexity and plurality of voices on the
ground at a specific World Heritage site. Through an
interdisciplinary approach, the book presents a rich variety
of cases grounded in a single World Heritage site, to provide
new insights and perspectives on World Heritage as
complex local phenomena entangled in global processes.
This book will be of interest to researchers and students in
the multidisciplinary field of heritage, heritage policymakers
and bureaucrats.

Routledge

June 2025 : 186pp

Hb: 978-1-032-80417-0 : £150

eBook: 978-1-003-49678-6

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032804170

19

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9781032540177
https://www.routledge.com/9781032931494
https://www.routledge.com/9781032464435
https://www.routledge.com/9781041015789
https://www.routledge.com/9781032883427
https://www.routledge.com/9781032804170
https://www.routledge.com

20 GEOGRAPHY

Non-representational and more-than-human
research

Vitalist methodologies for the end of data

Edited by Phillip Vannini Royal Roads University, Canada

This book fosters new links between non-representational
theories and more-than-human perspectives. Offering
multidisciplinary perspectives, from geography and
anthropology, to social theory and qualitative research
methodologies, it reimagines the boundaries of research by
arguing for a new concept of “data.” This innovative book
provides a courageous contemporary theoretical and
methodological intervention. It will be valuable for students,
researchers and arts practitioners across the social sciences,
and will serve as the beginning of new methodological
dialogues for years to come.

Routledge

September 2025 : 286pp

Pb: 978-1-032-84091-8 : £39.99

Hb: 978-1-032-84089-5 : £145

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032840918

Planning as Political Theatre

Chronicle of Two Megaprojects Foretold

Dorina Pojani, Ranja Hautamaki
Series: Routledge Focus on Urban Studies

This book examines two large and highly controversial
urban infill projects in two peripheral European capitals -
Tirana and Helsinki - through the lens of dramaturgy and
political theatre. The authors argue that the planning
processes in both cities have been farcical, following the so-
called ‘disillusionment arc’ in storytelling - that is, coming to
terms with the inevitability of private developments where
vast sums of money are at stake and power does not rest
with the people. Beyond these cases studies, the book
introduces the concept of ‘planning distortion” which blends
socio-institutional phenomena such as corruption,
neoliberalism, and undemocratization.

Routledge

June 2025 : 88pp

Hb: 978-1-041-02614-3 : £52.99

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781041026143

3RD EDITION

Planning for Sustainability
In the Time of Populism, Inequality, and Climate Crisis

Stephen Wheeler University of California, USA

Planning for Sustainability presents a wide-ranging,
intellectually well-grounded and accessible introduction to
the concept of sustainability planning. It lays out a hopeful
and constructive view of the future in a time of growing
challenge, and will be essential reading for students and
practitioners of urban planning, urban design, landscape
architecture, environmental policy, and related fields.

Routledge

August 2025 : 506pp

Pb: 978-1-032-76364-4 : £58.99

Hb: 978-1-032-76366-8 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032763644

Queerburbia
LGBTQ2S Suburban Place-Making

Alison L. Bain, Julie A. Podmore
Series: Routledge Studies in Urbanism and the City

To subvert the metronormativity of queer urban studies and
re-place queer suburbanism, Queerburbia examines
LGBTQ2S place-making/unmaking/remaking on the
peripheries of Canada’s three largest city-regions.
Queerburbia offers a comparative case study of how large
Canadian city-regions become queerer through LGBTQ2S
suburban place-making/unmaking/remaking. Practically, it
offers civic leaders, urban planners, and policymakers
insights into the complex dynamics of municipal LGBTQ2S
misrecognition and critical allyship strategies. It targets
upper-level undergraduates, graduate students, researchers
and practitioners of municipal social inclusion.

Routledge

May 2025 : 278pp

Hb: 978-1-032-63250-6 : £135

eBook: 978-1-032-63254-4

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032632506

Reassembling Digital Placemaking
Participation and Politics

Isabel Fangyi Lu
Series: Routledge Research in Place, Space and Politics

This book presents digital placemaking as a new testing
ground for urban democracy. Drawing on examples from
Australia, China and Taiwan, it explores the participatory
practices of digital placemaking and their implications on
blurring formal and informal boundaries of decision-making
and urban politics. This book will interest researchers,
policymakers and professionals in urban studies, media
studies, cultural studies, urban communication, creative
placemaking, community engagement, urban advocacy and
urban governance.

Routledge

June 2025 : 140pp

Hb: 978-1-032-52704-8 : £145

eBook: 978-1-003-40797-3

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032527048

Researching Displacement Together
Co-producing Knowledge with Women in Colombia

Sonja Marzi, Rachel Pain University of Durham, UK, Jen
Tarr

This book showcases how to co-produce research when we
are unable to meet in the same geographical space. It details
aremote and hybrid audio-visual participatory methodology
through which women share their experiences of
displacement, gender and the city. It will interest researchers
and practitioners working inside and outside Universities
who are interested in developing remote, hybrid and audio-
visual participatory methodologies as well as to those who
want to understand more about displacement and the
challenges of urban resettlement from women's
perspectives

Routledge

July 2025 :178pp

Pb: 978-1-032-99832-9 : £39.99

Hb: 978-1-032-99830-5 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032998329


https://www.routledge.com/9781032840918
https://www.routledge.com/9781032632506
https://www.routledge.com/9781041026143
https://www.routledge.com/9781032527048
https://www.routledge.com/9781032763644
https://www.routledge.com/9781032998329

Routledge Handbook of Food and Cultural
Heritage

Edited by Michael A. Di Giovine West Chester University,
USA, Raul Matta

Series: Routledge International Handbooks

The Routledge Handbook of Food and Cultural Heritage
explores the many varied intersections of food and cultural
heritage from a robust, transdisciplinary perspective.

This book is essential reading to scholars, students,
researchers, industry professionals, and practitioners looking
to understand the complex and compelling ways in which
food, foodways, and cultural heritage overlap and impact
each other, providing venues for collaborations.

Routledge

August 2025 : 490pp

Hb: 978-1-032-02655-8 : £230

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032026558

Routledge Handbook of Nature and
Environmental Aesthetics

Edited by Glenn Parsons , Ned Hettinger, Sandra
Shapshay

This handbook provides the first comprehensive overview of
philosophical thinking about the aesthetics of the natural
and human-made environments, exploring the topic's
foundations, key ideas, and current debates. The Routledge
Handbook of Nature and Environmental Aesthetics will be
essential reading for students and scholars working on the
aesthetics of environment, as well as anyone who wants to
think deeply about environmental beauty. Scholars working
in related fields outside academic philosophy, such as
geography, landscape studies, environmental psychology,
and environmental studies will also find it an invaluable
guide to contemporary debates.

Routledge

September 2025 : 430pp

Hb: 978-1-032-29822-1 : £230

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032298221

Strengthening Human and Societal Resilience in
Uncertain Times

Ona Rakauskiene , Dalia Streimikiene, Lina
Volodzkiene

The aim of this monograph is to examine the impact of a
new set of uncertainties on the socio-economic situation of
people and societies and to provide research-based
innovative approaches and methods for building socio-
economic resilience in order to reduce vulnerability and
promote the resilience of people and societies to shocks.
This book is helpful for many researchers and academics
dealing with related fields, policymakers on all levels, as well
as practitioners and entrepreneurs.

Routledge

June 2025 :352pp

Hb: 978-1-032-84335-3 : £145

eBook: 978-1-003-51227-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032843353

GEOGRAPHY

Sustainable Food Consumption in China
Changing Foodscapes, Values, and Practices

Alex Hughes newcastle university, Shuru Zhong Sun
Yat-sen University, Mike Crang Durham University,
Guojun Zeng, Fernando Fastoso Pforzheim University
Business School, Hector Gonzalez Jimenez, Bob
Doherty University of York

Series: Critical Food Studies

This book investigates the current and potential roles of
food consumption to address sustainability challenges in
China. The book is intended for academics from advanced
undergraduate level through to Masters, postgraduates and
scholars across key social science disciplines including
Geography, Sociology, Anthropology, and Business, and
internationally given the global interest in the focus on
China.

Routledge

June 2025 :232pp

Hb: 978-1-032-52807-6 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032528076

8TH EDITION
The City Reader

Edited by Richard T. LeGates San Francisco State
University, USA, Frederic Stout, Roger W. Caves San
Diego State University, USA

Series: Routledge Urban Reader Series

The eighth edition of the highly

successful The City Reader juxtaposes the very best classic
and contemporary writings on the city to provide the
comprehensive mapping of the terrain of Urban Studies and
Planning old and new. This edition includes a greatly
expanded bibliography with up-to-date information on
books, articles, professional reports, and videos for all the
topics covered.

Routledge

October 2025 : 808pp

Pb: 978-1-032-85711-4 : £49.95

Hb: 978-1-032-85712-1: £230

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032857114

The Routledge Handbook of Cultural Ecosystem
Services

Edited by Pamela D. McElwee , Karen E. Allen Furman
University, USA,, Rachelle K. Gould University of
Vermont, USA,, Minna Hsu Whittier College, USA,, Jun
He

The Routledge Handbook of Cultural Ecosystem

Services provides an overview of Cultural Ecosystem Services
(CES), which are the nonmaterial aspects of benefits that
people derive from nature. This book can serve as a
comprehensive guide to researchers who are new to CES
and wish to understand more about the field, and as a set of
go-to instructions for experienced CES researchers. It can
also inform policymakers who wish to better incorporate
CES into their work.

Routledge

May 2025 : 506pp

Hb: 978-1-032-54046-7 : £230

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032540467

21

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9781032026558
https://www.routledge.com/9781032528076
https://www.routledge.com/9781032298221
https://www.routledge.com/9781032857114
https://www.routledge.com/9781032843353
https://www.routledge.com/9781032540467
https://www.routledge.com

22 GEOGRAPHY

The Routledge Handbook of Field Research

Edited by Daniel Hammett , Naomi Holmes

The Routledge Handbook of Field Research presents a
comprehensive, go-to resource for staff and students in
preparing for and thinking about the doing of field research,
including both individual fieldwork and group field classes.
The book includes contributions from over 50 leading
authors, culminating in an essential resource for both
experienced field researchers and field class leaders as well
as newcomers to lone and group-based field research.

Routledge

July 2025 :572pp

Hb: 978-1-032-52018-6 : £230

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032520186

The Routledge Handbook of Urban Design
Practice

Edited by Molly O’Neill Robinson , Michael Angelo
Larice, Allen Penniman, Amanda Haycox

The Routledge Handbook of Urban Design Practice brings
together diverse voices in urban design, emphasizing the
urgent need for innovative approaches to address shared
challenges, offering actionable steps to empower
practitioners, students, and academics in creating vibrant
and sustainable cities. The Handbook addresses how
technological advancements and the big challenges are
reshaping urban spaces, making it an essential resource for
those involved in the transformation and future of our cities.

Routledge

October 2025 : 1104pp

Pb: 978-0-367-82136-4 : £59.99

Hb: 978-0-367-82135-7 : £215

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367821364

The Routledge International Handbook of
Himalayan Environments, Development and
Wellbeing

Edited by Ben Campbell , Mary Cameron , Tanka Subba
Series: Routledge International Handbooks

With contributions by over 70 leading scholars from across
the social sciences, humanities and natural sciences, The
Routledge International Handbook of Himalayan
Environments, Development and Wellbeing explores the
interrelationships that have emerged from environmental
changes, development endeavors, and individual and
community wellbeing. This handbook will inform interested
scholars, students, stakeholders and the public about the
shifting grounds of relationships between Himalayan
peoples, livelihoods, and territories affected by global
warming and development politics and processes.

Routledge

July 2025 : 680pp

Hb: 978-1-032-58640-3 : £230

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032586403

Transport Diplomacy
Planning Narratives and Mobility Cooperation

Luc Ampleman

This book provides a concise guide to navigating, mapping,
and understanding the complexity of political mechanisms
and narratives behind transport cooperation. This offers
practitioners, decision-makers, and researchers a common
conceptual approach to the diplomatic dimension of
transport planning. In doing so, it envisages transport
planning as not only a procedural set of techniques to
implement informed mobility solutions, but as a field of
managing conflicting narratives and rhetoric by actors with
diverging or compatible interests. This book will appeal to
those working in transport, mobilities and planning.

Routledge

August 2025 : 162pp

Hb: 978-1-032-94651-1: £52.99

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032946511

Understanding and Addressing Disaster Risk
Who Speaks? Who Suffers?

Ben Wisner , Irasema Alcantara-Ayala , JC Gaillard
University of Auckland, NZ,, llan Kelman University
College London, UK, and University of Adger, Norway,
Victor Marchezini

In Understanding and Addressing Disaster Risk, the authors
explain how people modify the environment and exert
power over each other in ways that make nature potentially
harmful and put people in harm’s way. This book is useful for
and useable by decision makers, policy makers, researchers
and students to shatter the vicious cycle of repeating known
mistakes which compound detrimental outcomes.

Routledge

May 2025 : 296pp

Pb: 978-1-032-27445-4 : £39.99

Hb: 978-1-032-27444-7 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032274454

Why Transportation Fails
Critiques from South Africa and Beyond

Astrid Wood
Series: Questioning Cities

Why Transportation Fails offers an in-depth critique of
transportation failures in South Africa and beyond. Given
the never-ending financial and political investment in
solving transportation, Why Transportation Fails is essential
reading for scholars of architecture, development,
geography, politics, sociology as well as urban planners and
practitioners.

Routledge

July 2025 : 208pp

Hb: 978-0-367-33840-4 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367338404


https://www.routledge.com/9781032520186
https://www.routledge.com/9781032946511
https://www.routledge.com/9780367821364
https://www.routledge.com/9781032274454
https://www.routledge.com/9781032586403
https://www.routledge.com/9780367338404

A New Index for Public Space
After Distancing

Tali Hatuka , Andrea Mubi Brighenti University of
Trento, ltaly

A New Index for Public Space: After Distancing offers readers
a re-evaluation of the notion of publicness as a lens to
unpack the complexity of urban space. A ‘new index' is
proposed to reconstitute the promises and the
predicaments of public space to better prepare for the
contemporary challenges of post-pandemic, conflict-ridden
society. This book is the outcome of a conversation across
disciplines—specifically, urban design and social
theory—revolving around the recognition that public space
is inherently fragile, messy, conflicted, and evolving. It will be
of interest to urban planners, architects, urban designers,
and those working in community development.

Routledge

June 2025 : 214pp

Pb: 978-1-032-55583-6 : £39.99

Hb: 978-1-032-55582-9: £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032555836

Aesthetic Femininity and Domestic Modernity in
Late Victorian Advice Literature

Shu-chuan Yan

Series: Routledge Research in Interior Design

ver Image
Aesthetic Femininity and Domestic Modernity in Late
Victorian Advice Literature considers how the domestic
interior is constituted, imag(in)ed, contested, and mediated
in the public forum of advice literature. It interrogates the
construction and negotiation of aesthetic femininity and
domestic modernity within the larger contexts of the New
Journalism, the New Art Criticism, a new girls’ culture, and
the emerging New Woman phenomenon in Britain.

Not Available

Routledge

October 2025 : 220pp

Hb: 978-1-032-85321-5: £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032853215

American Chinatowns
Race, Identity, and Postwar Urban Redevelopment

Chuo Li

This book offers a captivating exploration of the vibrant yet
contested landscapes of Chinatowns across the United
States. Through a critical and nuanced lens, Li examines how
postwar urban redevelopment, racial dynamics, and identity
politics have profoundly transformed these iconic
neighborhoods. Blending rich historical research with sharp
analysis, this book uncovers the interplay of race, urban
planning ideologies, and social equity, shedding light on
how Chinatowns navigate resilience and reinvention amid
shifting urban paradigms. This book invites readers to
rethink the meaning of place, heritage, and equity in the
urban fabric.

Routledge

May 2025 : 268pp

Pb: 978-1-032-84817-4 : £39.99

Hb: 978-1-032-84819-8 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032848174

LANDSCAPE & PLANNING

Architecture, Landscape, and Design in Post-
Mining Territories

Edited by Post-Mining Network

This edited collection explores how architects, planners and
landscape architects can engage with former mining sites
and communities. Chapters investigate how to move from
an extractivist system towards a territorialist project, working
for the reappropriation of territorial resources after centuries
of the subordination of local and immigrant populations.
Fully illustrated throughout, photos showcase architectural
and landscape achievements and drawings of future
projects.This book is essential to practitioners, students,
associations, and political and technical actors in the post-
mining communities.

Routledge

July 2025 : 258pp

Pb:978-1-032-75942-5 : £43.99

Hb: 978-1-032-75943-2 : £145

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032759425

Artificial Intelligence for Urban Planning

Thomas W. Sanchez

This book aims to introduce planners to Al, outlining
essential concepts, terminologies, and methodologies. Al
now promises to reshape urban planning, but as with many
technological innovations, Al also introduces ethical,
practical, and organizational challenges. Chapters address
some of these complexities and introduce urban planners to
core Al topics. The book shows how planners can effectively
use Al'in their daily practices, engage constructively with
technical specialists, and critically assess the appropriateness
of these technologies in different planning contexts. This
book will be of interest to both urban planning professionals
and researchers.

Routledge

October 2025 : 260pp

Pb: 978-1-032-76046-9 : £35.99

Hb: 978-1-032-76047-6 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032760469

Barcelona
Urban Commons and Local State Assemblages

lolanda Bianchi
Series: Built Environment City Studies

This book explores the complex relationship between urban
commons - understood as a repertoire of collective action
that fosters a politics of antagonism - and the local state. It
critiques the dominant neo-institutionalist and neo-Marxist
perspectives for their deterministic and siloed views, as well
as their insufficient attention to the municipal scale. The
book proposes a more nuanced, urban-based, outcome-
oriented approach rooted in assemblage theory.

Routledge

June 2025 : 148pp

Hb: 978-1-032-50076-8 : £52.99

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032500768

23

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9781032555836
https://www.routledge.com/9781032759425
https://www.routledge.com/9781032853215
https://www.routledge.com/9781032760469
https://www.routledge.com/9781032848174
https://www.routledge.com/9781032500768
https://www.routledge.com

24 LANDSCAPE & PLANNING

Beyond Health Capacity

Spatial Practices in Inclusive Design

Edited by Ulysses Sean Vance

This book sheds light on the systemic challenges
communities with limited access to medical support and
health maintenance have endured. It emphasizes how
approaching medical interventions through non-traditional
health facilities can positively impact health's social and
environmental impact. This book reflects on past and
present efforts interrogating the practical application of
inclusive design practices in resolving the spatial challenges
of health reform. By focusing on examples during and after
the pandemic, each chapter offers an overview
documenting these experiences as approaches to these
new competencies and proposing new criteria for the future
of healthcare.

Routledge

August 2025 : 270pp

Pb: 978-1-032-87994-9: £39.99

Hb: 978-1-032-87995-6 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032879949

Bridging the Digital Divide in the US

Planning Innovative State and Local Approaches

Edited by Mildred E. Warner , Natassia Bravo , Duxixi
(Ada) Shen

Series: Community Development Research and Practice
Series

The US faces a deep digital divide that is most marked in
rural, low income and minority communities. This book
presents a multi-level governance framework which
explores how local leaders use policy opportunity and
community resilience to address inequity in broadband
infrastructure. Case studies from across the US show how
local and regional initiatives address the digital divide — how
they harness local resources, state and federal funding, and
how they navigate regulatory restrictions and financial
constraints. The federal policy landscape for broadband is
changing, and this book provides clear insights on how
policy can support the people and places left behind.

Routledge

July 2025 : 206pp

Pb: 978-1-032-91460-2 : £39.99

Hb: 978-1-041-02426-2 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032914602

Citizen Participation in Sustainable Urban
Development
A Framework for Engagement from the Nordics

Edited by Tuomas Ahola, Nina Tura, Ville Ojanen,
Agnar Johansen SINTEF, Norway

This book assesses the ambitious goals for sustainability set
by cities and nations, and details ways to achieve those
goals through effective forms of collaboration between
citizens and multiple stakeholders, such as municipal
decision-makers, entrepreneurs, and academic researchers.
Each chapter discusses how citizens are currently involved in
urban development and what opportunities there are for
further deepening the collaboration in context of urban
development between citizens and municipalities. Cases
from the Nordics focus on the adoption and use of digital
technologies in provision of municipal services as well as in
citizen participation.

Routledge

May 2025 : 236pp

Pb: 978-1-032-73027-1 : £39.99

Hb: 978-1-032-73278-7 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032730271

Community Change in Action
A Roadmap for Students

Sarah L. Young Kennesaw State University, USA, Carly L.
Redding

Series: Community Development Research and Practice
Series

Community Change in Action guides students through the
process of turning their personal passion into goal-driven
action for community development. Using an evidence-
based curriculum, the book breaks down exactly how to
initiate and drive social change in a way that speaks to the
unique characteristics of Gen Zs. Taking best practice
approaches to youth leadership, community development,
and social change beyond the classroom, this book inspires
and illustrates how Gen Z students can take their passion
and turn it into social action.

Routledge

May 2025 : 204pp

Pb:978-1-032-36775-0 : £39.99

Hb: 978-1-032-36774-3 : £145

eBook: 978-1-003-33371-5

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032367750

Community Development in Sub-Saharan Africa

Edited by Grey Magaiza , Savathrie Margie Maistry

Series: Community Development Research and Practice
Series

This book explores the dynamics of community
development thinking, processes, and approaches in
contemporary sub-Saharan Africa. It emphasizes examples of
community resilience and recovery using locally-informed
approaches that respect local cultures and ways of being.
The book also highlights the formative role of community
development practice in sub-Saharan Africa, focusing on
how local actions are critical in reducing poverty, enhancing
local innovations and sustainability, and more. The primary
audience is scholars, students, policymakers, and
practitioners with interests in community development,
African Studies, and international development.

Routledge

September 2025 : 186pp

Pb: 978-1-032-76382-8 : £39.99

Hb: 978-1-032-76383-5 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032763828

Contracting with Citizens
How Morals, Politics, and Laws Shape Cities

E.W. (Michiel) Stapper
Series: Routledge Research in Planning and Urban Design

This book demonstrates that contracts, community
intermediaries, and participatory processes are closely
interlinked, and they can change urban politics.

Routledge

June 2025 : 174pp

Hb: 978-1-032-71282-6 : £145

eBook: 978-1-032-71284-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032712826


https://www.routledge.com/9781032879949
https://www.routledge.com/9781032367750
https://www.routledge.com/9781032914602
https://www.routledge.com/9781032763828
https://www.routledge.com/9781032730271
https://www.routledge.com/9781032712826

Critical Planning Futures
New Directions in Planning Theory

Edited by Philip Allmendinger, Mark Tewdwr-Jones,
Matthew Wargent

Planning lies at the heart of successful and sustainable
places, yet planning scholarship often appears stuck in
routinised patterns of thought. Critical Planning Futures
brings together an international range of voices from diverse
disciplinary backgrounds to explore new directions in
planning theory, interrogate planning’s orthodoxy, and push
the boundaries of contemporary theory using ideas both
from within planning and beyond. This book will be a vital
resource for planning specialists, though the breadth of
ideas will be of interest to academics and researchers in a
wide range of disciplines, including urban studies,
geography, political science, and sociology.

Routledge

May 2025 : 264pp

Pb: 978-1-032-51570-0: £39.99

Hb: 978-1-032-51568-7 : £145

eBook: 978-1-003-40285-5

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032515700

Designing the Complex City
A Systemic Approach to Spatial Design

Elena Porqueddu

This book highlights how designers can address the
emergent self-organizing nature of complex urban
environments. By using key concepts from systems
thinking, complexity sciences, life sciences, cognitive
sciences, and social sciences, the book frames a systemic
spatial design approach aimed at enhancing the potential of
different spatial design disciplines to navigate place-specific
emergent transformations without overdetermining their
formal outcome. A range of case studies, developing at
different scales, show how embracing this design

approach can lead to effective intervention in complex
adaptive cycles of urban decay and self-regeneration.

Routledge

July 2025 : 186pp

Pb: 978-1-032-80138-4 : £39.99

Hb: 978-1-032-80140-7 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032801384

Details and Materials for Resilient Sites
A Climate Positive Approach

Meg Calkins

Providing comprehensive information for closing material
loops and reducing carbon impacts of site construction, this
ground-breaking book is an essential resource for landscape
architects and engineers to meet the environmental
challenges of the 21st Century. It provides strategies, tools,
and detailed information for the practice of climate positive
design. Exemplary case studies from around the world are
highlighted, and key resources such as assessment tools,
information transparency tools, and benchmarking
measures are provided.

Routledge

July 2025 : 444pp

Pb: 978-1-032-53857-0 : £39.99

Hb: 978-1-032-53856-3 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032538570

LANDSCAPE & PLANNING

Disasters and Social Capital
Risk Reduction and Geographical Legacies in the Philippines

Justin Veuthey
Series: Disaster Risk Reduction and Resilience

This book analyzes social capital and preparations for natural
hazards in the Philippines. In an analysis at several
geographical scales, Veuthey shows how inequality, via
social capital, makes societies more at risk of having natural
hazards turn into disasters. The book argues that a cautious
use of the concept of social capital, which is cognizant of the
historical and geographical complexities of the context it is
applied to, has the potential to improve the way people
collectively prevent hazards from turning into disasters. It is
essential reading for students, scholars, disaster risk
management practitioners, and policy makers.

Routledge

May 2025 : 272pp

Pb: 978-1-032-76043-8 : £36.99

Hb: 978-1-032-76044-5 : £135

eBook: 978-1-003-47679-5

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032760438

Displaced Urbanism

Edited by Gihan Karunaratne
Series: Routledge Research in Planning and Urban Design

This book critically interrogates dominant narratives
surrounding displacement by offering an in-depth
examination of how it unfolds across diverse urban and rural
settings worldwide. It addresses the intricate realities of
displacement and its impact on the built environment.

Routledge

May 2025 : 322pp

Hb: 978-1-032-74828-3 : £145

eBook: 978-1-003-47113-4

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032748283

Everyday Life and Urban Studies
Moving With Lefebvre Towards the 21st Century

Sabine Knierbein

Everyday Life and Urban Studies revisits the ordinary
routines that shape urban life during the last century and
early new millennium. This book seeks to re-integrate
Lefebvre's Critique of Everyday Life into studies of
urbanization. This work combines analytical-methodological
exploration, pedagogic mission, and theoretical advances to
carve out an everyday-theory-based approach to urban
studies situated at the interface of the spatial arts, the
humanities, and the social sciences. The book is essential for
students, faculty, and researchers in the fields of urban
studies, city planning, urban design, human geography,
sociology, cultural studies, and political science.

Routledge

October 2025 : 304pp

Pb: 978-1-032-82856-5 : £39.99

Hb: 978-1-032-82857-2 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032828565

25

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9781032515700
https://www.routledge.com/9781032760438
https://www.routledge.com/9781032801384
https://www.routledge.com/9781032748283
https://www.routledge.com/9781032538570
https://www.routledge.com/9781032828565
https://www.routledge.com

26 LANDSCAPE & PLANNING

Getting Political in the Neoliberal City

Planning and Design for Social and Environmental Justice

Edited by Burcu Yigit Turan , Melissa Cate Christ,
Cristina Cerulli

This book explores the politicization of space and the socio-
political engagement of cities that are increasingly being
shaped by capitalism and neoliberal governance. It will be
invaluable reading to planners, designers, artists and other
actors to understand equality, democracy, and social justice
today.

Routledge

June 2025 : 180pp

Pb: 978-0-367-85927-5 : £39.99

Hb: 978-0-367-85929-9 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367859275

Global City Typologies

Transactional Forces in Urbanised Development

Nigel C. Lewis

Global City Typologies explores the historical, cultural, and
socio-economic transactional forces in the development of
existing cities through to newly planned and emerging
cities. Individual chapters address different sets and
typologies of global cities to analyse their comparative
evolution and standing today. The book is fully illustrated
throughout with modern and historical maps, which
enables visualisation of the forces that have shaped ongoing
development of these major global cities. This is an essential
book for students and professionals in urban design and
planning, administrators, economists, designers, and
developers.

Routledge

July 2025 :412pp

Pb: 978-1-032-40496-7 : £41.99

Hb: 978-1-032-40495-0 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032404967

Healthy Landscapes

Theory and Design Approaches to Promote Health in Urban
Communities

Bin Jiang, Lan Luo, Xueming Liu

This book responds to the need for a comprehensive and
detailed theoretical framework and systemic design
guidelines to improve mental, physical, and social health in
urban environments. it begins by reviewing practical
experience, as well as theoretical and scientific evidence,
from several related disciplines from around the world. This
book will be an invaluable resource for students of
landscape architectural design, architecture, and urban
design. It will also be an essential tool for design
professionals and urban administrators who want a
comprehensive understanding of the fundamental theories
of healthy communities with design guidelines supported
by scientific evidence.

Routledge

September 2025 : 382pp

Pb: 978-1-032-51097-2 : £35.99

Hb: 978-1-032-51096-5 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032510972

How Good Are Parklets?
Reclaiming Street Space Through Temporary and Tactical Urbanism

Edited by Quentin Stevens

Parklets are innovative, dynamic public spaces that are
installed onto on-street car-parking spots. This book is the
first to critically examine the parklet's purposes, formats, and
impacts. It traces the parklet's history, from its invention in
2005 as an experiment that tactically reclaimed street space
for broader public use, to its surge in popularity worldwide
after the COVID-19 pandemic for outdoor dining,
community gathering, and play. Drawing together archival
research, expert interviews, typological analysis, mapping,
field observation and design research, the book examines

parklets’ design, production, and implementation across

varying urban contexts.

Routledge

November 2025 : 340pp

Pb:978-1-032-87614-6 : £35.99

Hb: 978-1-032-87615-3 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032876146

Informal Housing in the Global North

Exploring Practices, Actors and Processes in a Transforming Housing
System

Edited by Jakub Galuszka
Series: Explorations in Housing Studies

Informal Housing in the Global North proposes analytical
and conceptual approaches to investigate the progressing
‘informalisation” of contemporary housing in the Global
North and beyond. Amidst the ongoing housing crisis, the
reading of informalities in the so-called North has
increasingly disrupted the conventional understanding of
local cities as fully requlated, well-structured and formal. By
juxtaposing contested, successful, and 'under-the-radar'
ordinary housing phenomena across various income levels,
this volume seeks to unpack and document the
embeddedness of informality in mid- and high-income
cities.

Routledge

September 2025 : 196pp

Hb: 978-1-032-64525-4 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032645254

Insurgent Urbanisms in the Americas

Edited by Kristine Stiphany , Edna Ely-Ledesma

Insurgent Urbanisms are often seen as spontaneous,
grassroots responses to the inequities embedded in urban
policies, projects, and systems, operating entirely outside the
structures of government. But are they truly

autonomous? This book offers a new perspective on the
empirics of struggles to design cities that are inclusive and
equitable. Each chapter’s account of insurgency

provides empirical detail about how acts of resistance
evolve across housing occupations, grassroots knowledge-
sharing, ecological revolutions. This book will be of interest
for Latin American and Hispanic studies and for students,
instructors, and practitioners of urban planning and design.

Routledge

September 2025 : 280pp

Pb:978-1-032-55382-5 : £39.99

Hb: 978-1-032-55381-8 : £145

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032553825


https://www.routledge.com/9780367859275
https://www.routledge.com/9781032876146
https://www.routledge.com/9781032404967
https://www.routledge.com/9781032645254
https://www.routledge.com/9781032510972
https://www.routledge.com/9781032553825

Integrated Landscapes in Policy, Practice and
Everyday Life

Edited by Kathryn Moore , Anastasia Nikologianni,
Alex Albans , Paul Cureton Lancaster University, UK

Exploring the ways in which an integrated landscape vision
can help deliver regional, national and international
agendas, this book investigates how a new idea of
landscape can reimagine governance, policy, economics,
culture, identity, health, transport and development
priorities by connecting in a more powerful and meaningful
way with local aspirations and demands. Divided into three
main sections, it includes illustrated case studies from the
UK, Europe, East Asia, South Asia, and more. As part of a
strategy to capture, build and disseminate expertise in this
approach, the book aims to develop an interdisciplinary
body of work that will appeal to academics and
professionals.

Routledge

June 2025 :392pp

Pb: 978-0-367-45874-4 : £35.99

Hb: 978-0-367-45873-7 : £145

eBook: 978-1-003-02589-4

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367458744

3RD EDITION

Introduction to Housing

Edited by Katrin B. Anacker George Mason University,
USA, Andrew T. Carswell , Sarah D. Kirby

This foundational text on housing tenure, housing policy,
homelessness, and housing in a global context has been
thoroughly updated to reflect changes in the United States
during and after the COVID-19 pandemic. This third edition
delves into the complexities of housing and related issues,
to provide a deep understanding of housing's relationship
to national economic factors and housing policies. It
features individual chapters authored by experts in the field,
offering insights into the physical, social, psychological,
economic, and policy dimensions affecting the housing
landscape both in the United States and internationally,
while proposing solutions to the challenges presented.

Routledge

June 2025 :482pp

Pb: 978-0-367-46505-6 : £65.99

Hb: 978-0-367-48044-8 : £145

eBook: 978-1-003-03774-3

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367465056

London's ‘Big Bang’ Moment and its Architectural
Conversations

The Built Environment as a Subject of Public Discourse

Stephen Rosser
Series: Routledge Research in Architecture

This book explores the topic of architecture as a component
of public discourse, focusing on the reception of four high-
profile developments in the City of London (the UK capital’s
financial district) dating from the final years of the twentieth
century. During this time, the City's mode of operation,
culture and built environment were all transformed as a
result of the market deregulation process labelled ‘Big
Bang'. It was also a period which saw the subject of
architecture attracting public and media attention,
becoming a prominent feature of national conversation.

Routledge

June 2025 :202pp

Hb: 978-1-032-79818-9: £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032798189

LANDSCAPE & PLANNING

Modern Architecture and an International
Sensibility

A Curious Cross-Atlantic Constellation

Naina Gupta
Series: Routledge Research in Architecture

Modern Architecture and an International Sensibility: A
Curious Constellation presents an alternative history of
internationalism and modernism, with a specific focus on
the role of architecture and spatial practices. Beginning at
the tail-end of the peace movements - the turn of the
twentieth century — and ending with the Nuremberg trials,
the book highlights the part played by individual agency,
social reform and architecture in moulding a working
everyday-definition of what it meant to be international
during this time.

Routledge

May 2025 : 216pp

Hb: 978-1-032-84107-6 : £145

eBook: 978-1-003-51125-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032841076

Nature-Based Solutions for Urban Renewal in
Post-Industrial Cities

Edited by Silvia Barbero , Axel Timpe

This book, based on the experiences and insights gained
during the Horizon 2020 project proGlreg, offers a detailed
overview of targeted nature-based solutions and their
impacts on various key sustainability areas, guiding readers
through the spatial analysis, co-design, and implementation
processes of cities in Europe and Asia. Chapters shed light
on the challenges and opportunities encountered in each
location and share essential lessons learned and a wide
range of indicators crucial for assessing the benefits of
nature-based solutions. This book will be valuable for urban
planners and policymakers worldwide.

Routledge

May 2025 : 342pp

Pb: 978-1-032-75621-9 : £35.99

Hb: 978-1-032-75623-3 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032756219

Nature-Based Solutions in Cities of the Global
South

Masoumeh Mirsafa , Fabiano Lemes de Oliveira

This book explores the practice of Nature-Based Solutions
(NBS) in the cities of the Global South. This book promotes
implemented urban NBS projects in the Global South to
help identify region-specific challenges and opportunities,
and to develop more effective and equitable solutions. The
presented case studies support resilient planning in the
Global South and significantly inform urban debates in the
Global North. This book offers pragmatic policy and
planning recommendations, providing decision-makers with
clear guidance on implementing NBS in urban settings and
transforming knowledge into actionable strategies for
sustainable and resilient urban development.

Routledge

May 2025 : 222pp

Pb: 978-1-032-80123-0 : £35.99

Hb: 978-1-032-80127-8 : £145

eBook: 978-1-003-49559-8

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032801230

27

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9780367458744
https://www.routledge.com/9781032841076
https://www.routledge.com/9780367465056
https://www.routledge.com/9781032756219
https://www.routledge.com/9781032798189
https://www.routledge.com/9781032801230
https://www.routledge.com

28 LANDSCAPE & PLANNING

Planning for Healthy Communities
Equitable Approaches

Joongsub Kim

. Series: Health and the Built Environment

This book investigates multi-disciplinary approaches to
addressing the health of disadvantaged communities
through equitable community development systems (CDSs).
The core concepts underlying the book are three
dimensions of support infrastructure (people: human-
centering; place: place-cultivating; and ecosystem:
sustainable capitalization), leveraging several theories
(community capital, social justice) from community
development. This book is based on the results of a recent
grassroots, citywide engagement-driven initiative in Detroit,
and on best-practice case studies in Chicago, Indianapolis,
Cleveland, Boston, Philadelphia, Minneapolis, Richmond, and
Portland.

Not Available

Routledge

August 2025 : 130pp

Hb: 978-1-032-68027-9 : £52.99

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032680279

Planning for Resilient Small and Medium-Sized
Cities in Ghana

Edited by Stephen Kofi Diko , Seth Asare Okyere,
Stephen Leonard Mensah , Louis Kusi Frimpong

Series: Routledge Research in Planning and Urban Design

Planning for Resilient Small and Medium-Sized Cities in
Ghana explores the resilience and planning dynamics and
complexities of rapid urban transitions in Ghana's Small and
Medium-sized Cities (SMCs) and their implications for Africa
and the Global South.

Routledge

September 2025 : 248pp

Hb: 978-1-041-07659-9 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781041076599

Planning Rural Landscapes
Green Infrastructure and Ecosystem Services Nexus

Edited by Natalia Cunha , Manuela Magalhaes
Series: Routledge Research in Planning and Urban Design

Appealing to a broad audience, this book bridges different
issues, from landscape to ecosystems, planning to
implementation, and policies to local community
willingness. This book outlines a methodology for defining
Green Infrastructure (Gl) in rural landscapes, showing how it
underpins Ecosystem Services (ES) and aligns with various
EU directives. There are presented examples in Portuguese
rural landscapes alongside international initiatives from
several countries.

Routledge

July 2025 : 272pp

Hb: 978-1-032-95182-9: £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032951829

Post-War Public Housing and Well-Being

Modernity, Economic Recovery, and Social Change

Edited by lzumi Kuroishi

This collection illustrates the evolving role of housing as a
symbol of modernity, a tool for economic recovery, and a
response to societal transitions. It argues that understanding
earlier efforts to integrate well-being in the 20th century can
provide valuable insights for contemporary actors in the
built environment who are working to address these issues
today. With case studies from the UK, US, Singapore, Japan,
Germany, China, and Spain, this volume provides insights
into how these countries have shaped the values, designs,
and institutions of their dwellings. This book is essential for
scholars and practitioners in cultural history, architecture,
planning, and urban studies.

Routledge

July 2025 :292pp

Pb:978-1-032-86529-4 : £39.99

Hb: 978-1-032-86530-0: £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032865294

Redesigning Urban Centers
Adapting to Changing Real Estate Markets

Jonathan Barnett University of Pennsylvania, USA

This book describes how places which offer clean, safe, and
attractively designed streets and public spaces, along with
reinvented zoning, are drawing real estate investors and
developers to six kinds of urban and suburban centers in
metropolitan regions. Case studies from the Philadelphia
metro region and across the U.S demonstrate how designs
which integrate offices, housing, shopping, hotels, and
entertainment transform places where people have to be
into places where people want to be. This book will interest
leaders of business improvement districts and Main Street
organizations, as well as instructors, students, and
practitioners of planning and urban design.

Routledge

October 2025 : 210pp

Pb:978-1-032-75921-0 : £35.99

Hb: 978-1-032-75786-5 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032759210

Resilient Urbanism

Edited by Gihan Karunaratne
Series: Routledge Research in Planning and Urban Design

As urban populations grow unprecedentedly, cities
worldwide face pressures from rapid expansion, climate
change, and social inequalities. Resilient Urbanism critically
examines how cities, towns, and informal settlements adapt
to these multifaceted challenges, exploring urban resilience
in the 21st century. This volume investigates resilience
across a variety of urban contexts, from megacities in the
Global South to suburban and coastal regions, through
interdisciplinary essays.

Routledge

May 2025 : 304pp

Hb: 978-1-032-74832-0: £145

eBook: 978-1-003-47114-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032748320


https://www.routledge.com/9781032680279
https://www.routledge.com/9781032865294
https://www.routledge.com/9781041076599
https://www.routledge.com/9781032759210
https://www.routledge.com/9781032951829
https://www.routledge.com/9781032748320

Retaining and Transitioning Businesses in
Communities
Strategies in a New Era

Edited by Norman Walzer Northern lllinois University,
DeKalb, Illinois, USA; Purdue University, USA, Christopher
D. Merrett

Series: Community Development Research and Practice
Series

This edited collection presents successful business
succession planning in smaller rural communities where
profit margins are low, markets are shrinking, and there are
few potential buyers. Finding innovative ways to successfully
transition these businesses to new owners is at the heart of
community and economic development efforts if many of
these communities are to thrive in the future. Chapters
outline options for successfully transitioning businesses that
have worked in Canada, England, and the U.S. This book is
essential for academics, policymakers, and practitioners
working on community and economic development issues,
especially in areas with aging populations.

Routledge

June 2025 : 268pp

Pb: 978-1-032-80562-7 : £39.99

Hb: 978-1-032-80563-4 : £145

eBook: 978-1-003-49746-2

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032805627

Routledge Handbook of Resilient Urban Planning
for Small and Medium-Sized Cities

Edited by Seth Asare Okyere , Stephen Kofi Diko , Louis
Kusi Frimpong , Matthew Abunyewah , Stephen
Leonard Mensah

Series: Routledge International Handbooks

Small and medium-sized cities (SMCs) are becoming the
new frontiers of global urban growth and population
change. This handbook aims to increase attention to the
resilience of SMCs and explore the unique challenges they
face, as well as provide practical recommendations for built
environment practitioners to understand and respond to
these challenges in global contexts. Chapters cover topics
such as climate-induced risks, heat resilience planning,
access to urban infrastructure and services, socio-
environmental inequities, urban safety, health resilience,
walkability, and more. This handbook is essential for scholars
and practitioners working in the built environment.

Routledge

October 2025 : 510pp

Hb: 978-1-032-94887-4 : £230

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032948874

Smart Universities in Smart Cities
Shaping the Future of Education and Urban Innovation

Joanna Rosak-Szyrocka Czestochowa University of
Technology, Poland., Radostaw Wolniak

Series: Routledge Research in Planning and Urban Design

Smart Universities in Smart Cities: Shaping the Future of
Education and Urban Innovation focuses on how higher
education institutions are adapting to the challenges of the
digital age in a world increasingly influenced by technology
and sustainability. Universities are becoming an
indispensable element of smart cities, driving forward
innovation, sustainability, and urban living.

Routledge

June 2025:232pp

Hb: 978-1-041-03011-9: £145

eBook: 978-1-003-62182-9

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781041030119

LANDSCAPE & PLANNING

Socially Sustainable Neighbourhood Design for
Children and Youth

Parisa Ziaesaeidi
Series: Routledge Research in Planning and Urban Design

Socially Sustainable Neighbourhood Design for Children and
Youth explores social sustainability in neighbourhood
design, with a particular focus on providing practical design
recommendations to improve the lives of children and
youth. This book provides insights from research, as well as
practical, actionable design principles and strategies to
create inclusive, child- and youth-friendly environments that
foster social connections and community engagement.

Routledge

September 2025 : 204pp

Hb: 978-1-032-87695-5 : £145

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032876955

Spiritual Wellness and the Built Environment

Phillip James Tabb Texas A&M University, USA

This book explores spiritual wellness as a foundational
attribute to urban planning and design. Chapters reflect the
beginning of this evolving movement in home and
community design that tackle our uniquely modern
problems of sedentary lives, unhealthy diets, stress, social
isolation, pollution, nature deprivation, and inaccessibility to
spiritually nurturing places. These specific planning and
design strategies are presented through case studies from
around the globe that highlight the importance of spiritual
wellness considerations at all scales of the built environment
from rooms to cities. This book is essential to help planners
and designers, implement a wellness design approach.

Routledge

August 2025 : 282pp

Pb: 978-1-032-89556-7 : £35.99

Hb: 978-1-032-90078-0 : £145

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032895567

2ND EDITION

The Dynamic Landscape
Design, Ecology and Management of Naturalistic Urban Planting

Edited by Nigel Dunnett , James Hitchmough

Building on the hugely successful first edition, Dunnett and
Hitchmough bring this volume up to date with fully revised
chapters, new additions and enhanced visual features.
Organised into clearly structured sections, presenting an
overview of the building blocks and the process for

design, The Dynamic Landscape advances a fusion of
scientific and ecological planning design philosophy that
addresses the need for more sustainable designed
landscapes. This second edition provides an important
synthesis of current thinking and high-quality imagery to
illustrate and support the text. The book will be an
invaluable addition to any professional landscape designer's
library.

Routledge

July 2025 : 280pp

Pb: 978-0-367-24588-7 : £35.99

Hb: 978-0-367-24587-0 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367245887

29

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9781032805627
https://www.routledge.com/9781032876955
https://www.routledge.com/9781032948874
https://www.routledge.com/9781032895567
https://www.routledge.com/9781041030119
https://www.routledge.com/9780367245887
https://www.routledge.com

30 LANDSCAPE & PLANNING

The History of Urban Planning in Spain, Portugal
and Morocco
Muslim and Christian Traditions

Carmen Hass-Klau

This book includes a historic overview of urban planning on
the Iberian Peninsula and in Morocco from 700 AD until the
20th century. Chapters detail the untold story of Muslim
refugees, who founded towns in Morocco, and how the
conflicts between Morocco and Spain started not only
politically but also in terms of town planning, when Spain
took over the Moroccan north. The book also traces the slow
change from Islamic to Christian cities. It will be of interest to
students and instructors of planning history, urban planning,
and human geography and to people who are generally
interested in history and cities.

Routledge

July 2025 : 404pp

Pb: 978-1-032-57598-8 : £39.99

Hb: 978-1-032-57597-1 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032575988

The Shoup Doctrine
Essays Celebrating Donald Shoup and Parking Reforms

Edited by Daniel Baldwin Hess

In The Shoup Doctrine: Essays Celebrating Donald Shoup
and Parking Reforms, forty city planners, economists,
journalists, and parking professionals analyze three major
parking reforms proposed by Donald Shoup. This book
celebrates Shoup's decades-long contributions to research,
practice, and education, and demonstrates how his ideas
about how parking reform can support affordable housing
development, lessen air pollution, and reduce automobile
dependency. It will be of interest to urban planners,
developers, elected officials, students, and citizen-advocates
who are passionate about reducing automobile
dependency and creating more sustainable and vital cities.

Routledge

August 2025 : 264pp

Pb:978-1-032-73392-0 : £35.99

Hb: 978-1-032-73698-3 : £145

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032733920

Urban Density Contextualized
Design Strategies for Building Density in Cities

Sungduck Lee , Emily Talen

Urban Density Contextualized provides planners with the
tools to understand, assess, and implement urban density
successfully. It systematically explores the social context of
urban density, and how it plays a role in urban design and
planning strategies. Chapters include the following topics:
density and housing, accessibility, affordability, zoning,
typology, and history, as well as case studies of design
strategy from across the US. It is essential for urban planners,
architects, landscape architects and others working in
design and planning fields.

Routledge

May 2025 : 158pp

Pb: 978-1-032-34910-7 : £35.99

Hb: 978-1-032-34909-1 : £145

eBook: 978-1-003-32440-9

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032349107

Urban Planning Challenges and Innovations in
Sub-Saharan Africa

Edited by Abubakari Ahmed , Millicent A. Akaateba,
Bernard A. A. Akanbang

Urban planning practice in Sub-Saharan Africa increasingly
encounters complexities due to the confluence of
urbanisation, climate change, and their interconnected
drivers and consequences. This book explores the unique
challenges faced by growing cities in Sub-Saharan Africa,
including urban crime, informality, land governance,
development control, and the degradation of green spaces,
as well as how these issues are addressed in planning
education and emerging innovations. Providing a
comprehensive overview of these issues, this book serves as
a resource for urban planners, policymakers, scholars, and
students dedicated to the sustainable development of cities
in Sub-Saharan Africa.

Routledge

July 2025 : 244pp

Pb: 978-1-032-77019-2 : £39.99

Hb: 978-1-032-77018-5 : £230

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032770192

Waterfront Regeneration in a Time of Climate
Change

Recent Japanese and International Experiences

Edited by Raffaele Pernice , Tetsuya Yaguchi
Series: Routledge Research in Planning and Urban Design

The current climate crisis and the rapid transformation of the
natural environments will inevitably pose a threat to human
settlements around the world. This book explores possible
local strategies and global solutions in the safeguarding of
coastal cities and the often-neglected urban waterfronts, in
terms of a more effective integration with the city, whilst
paying attention to the mitigation of the risks related to
climate change.

Routledge

August 2025 : 280pp

Hb: 978-1-032-98134-5 : £145

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032981345


https://www.routledge.com/9781032575988
https://www.routledge.com/9781032770192
https://www.routledge.com/9781032733920
https://www.routledge.com/9781032981345
https://www.routledge.com/9781032349107

Achieving Sustainable Highway Infrastructure in
Developing Countries .
Aesthetic Femininity and Domestic Modernity in

Late Victorian Advice Literature. ............. 23
Aesthetics and the City . 16
Alvar Aalto and Urban Design . 2
Alvar Aalto in the Finnish Context . 2
Amber Tourism . 16
Ambiances . c 16
American Chinatowns . 23
A New Domesticity . 2
A New Index for Public Space. .............. 23

An Indoor Air Quality Management Framework

for Municipal Buildings in Developing Economies11
Apartment Block Design .
Applications of Immersive Technology in
Architecture, Engineering and Construction. . 11
Architect's Legal Pocket Book .
Architectural Thinking in a Climate Emergency . .2
Architecture, Landscape, and Design in Post-
Mining Territories .
Architecture and Architects in Socialist Poland . . 3
Architecture and Social Sustainability .
Architectures of Art and Design Education. .. 3

Artificial Intelligence for Urban Planning . 23
ATime of Disastrous Anticipations. .......... 16
Authenticity and Urbanism . ................. 16
Barcelona. ... 23
Behavioral Economic Analysis of Institutional
Changes. ..o 1
Beyond Health Capacity . .................... 24
Bridging the Digital Divide inthe US. ........ 24
Building Decisions . 11
Building the City . 16
Calibrating Coastal Resilience. ............... 1
Christopher Columbus and the Genesis of New
World Colonialism, 1493-96. ................ 17

Cities: Inclusive, Liveable, and Sustainable. .. 17
Citizen Participation in Sustainable Urban
Development .
Climate Adaptation for Architects .
Co-authoring Feminist and Queer Geographles L7
Collaborations in Architecture and Sociology . . 3
Commercial Real Estate Analysis for Investment,
Finance and Development .

Community Change in Action .
Community Development in Sub-Saharan
Africa .
Construction Mathematics .
Contested Waste .
Contracting with Citizens .
Corporate Ethics and the Architecture of
Asylum .
Craft Theory and Contemporary Architecture. . 4

Creative Urban Atmospheres . 17
Critical Perspectives on Social Consrruct\ons of

Nature . 17
Critical Planning Futures . 25

Cultural Architecture and Late-Colonial Space .4

Dampness in Dwellings . 12
Decoding Luigi Moretti's Architettura
Parametrica. ... 4

Decoloniality in the Break of Global Blackness. .18
Design for Construction .
Design for Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation . 4
Designing the Complex City .
Designing with Algorithms .

Details and Materials for Resilient Sites .
Digital Records, Heritage Conservation and Post-
earthquake Re-construction in Chile .
Digital Technologies for Engineering Construction

Information Productivity . —.................... 12
Disasters and Social Capital . 25
Displaced Urbanism . 25
Diversity in Architecture . 5
Dual Cities. ..o 5
Ecotourism. ... 18
Embodied Carbon for Sustainable Building

Conservation. .........coooiiiiiiiiiii 5

Energy Efficiency Applications in Buildings. . 12
Enhancing Interoperability and Automation of

Construction Waste Quantification. ......... 12
Environmental Non-Migration. .............. 18
Ethnography . 18
Everyday Life and Urban Studies. ............ 25
Finishing in Architecture . 5
Foreign Policy in Greenland . 18
Form Follows Fuel . ..., 5
Frank Lloyd Wright and the Path to Beauty. . 6
Fundamentals of Building Performance Simulation
............................................. 13

Gentrification and Public Health .
Geographical Thought .
Getting Political in the Neoliberal City .
Global City Typologies .
Guide to JCT Standard Building Contract 2024 6
Guide to the JCT Design and Build Contract - 2024

Edition. ... 13
Health Disparities in the US and China. ...... 19
Healthy Landscapes. .............oocoeen. 26

Hedging and Conflict in the South ChinaSea. .19
How Good Are Parklets? . 26
Human Rights and the Architecture of Conflict. 13

Informal Housing in the Global North .
Institution Architecture: Building the Avant-

Garde. ... 6
Insurgent Urbanisms in the Americas. ....... 26
Integrated Landscapes in Policy, Practice and
Everyday Life. ... 27
Introducing Architectural Tectonics . 6
Introduction to Housing . 27
Linking Sustainability to Competitiveness . 19
Living with Water . 13
Local Air Quality Control and Health . 13
Locomotion in Literature . ................... 19
London's ‘Big Bang’ Moment and its Architectural
Conversations. ... 27
Managing Mass Timber . 13
Metaphoric Architecture . 6
Modern Architecture and an International
Sensibility . ..o 27
Multivocality in World Heritage . ............. 19

Nature-Based Solutions for Urban Renewal in Post-
Industrial Cities . 27
Nature-Based Solutions in Cities of the Global

South .
Neuro-Inclusive Community Design .

New Scottish Houses . 7
Nietzsche for Architects. . .7
Non-representational and more-than-human

research. ... 20
Planning as Political Theatre. ................ 20

INDEXBY TITLE 31

Planning for Healthy Communities .
Planning for Resilient Small and Medium-Sized
Cities in Ghana . .28
Planning for Sustainability . ..
Planning Rural Landscapes .

................. 28
Post-War Public Housing and Well-Being . 28
Practical Construction Planning and Control
Using Microsoft Project. ...............o.o... 14

Project Management Tools and Techniques . 14

Queerburbia. ... 20
Reassembling Digital Placemaking. ......... 20
Redesigning Urban Centers. ................ 28

Reinventing Modern Architecture in Greece. . 7

Remembering Places: A Memoir. ............ 7
Researching Displacement Together . 20
Residential Retrofit . 7
Resilient Urbanism . ................. 28
Retaining and Transitioning Businesses in
Communities . 29
Reuse of Architectural Components . 7
Routledge Critical Companion to Race and
Architecture. ... 8
Routledge Handbook of Food and Cultural
Heritage. ... 21
Routledge Handbook of Nature and

Environmental Aesthetics. .................. 21
Routledge Handbook of Neuroscience and the

Built Environment. ... 8
Routledge Handbook of Resilient Urban Planning
for Small and Medium-Sized Cities. .......... 29
Rural Design for the Future. ................. 8
Sacred Modernity . ... 8
Smart Universities in Smart Cities. ........... 29
Socially Sustainable Neighbourhood Design for
Childrenand Youth. ........................ 29
SOFTDesign. .ooviiiiiiiiiiiii 8
Spiritual Wellness and the Built Environment. . 29
Strengthening Human and Societal Resilience in
Uncertain Times. ........................ 21
Structural Design and Optimization of Lifting
Self-forming GFRP Elastic Gridshells based on
Machine Learning. ........ccooviiiiiiiiin. 14
Sustainability Certifications, Labels and Tools in

the Built Environment. ... 14
Sustainable Food Consumption in China. ... 21

T.

The Adaptive Nature of Design Ethics Discourse. 8

The Berlin Tenementand the City . .......... 9
TheCityReader. ... 21
The Conquest of Istanbul and the Manipulation

of Architecture. ... 9

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com

32 INDEXBYTITLE

The Dynamic Landscape .
The Financialization of Latin Amencan Real Estate

29

Markets . . 14
The Green Studio Handbook 9
The History of Urban Planning in Spain, Porrugal
and Morocco. ... 30
The Income Approach to Property Valuation. . 14
The Interiors Theory Primer . 9
The Mannerist Phase in Architecture . 9
The New Luxury . 9
The Residential Pathway . 15
The Routledge Handbook of /-\rchlrecrure and
Anthropology . 10
The Routledge Handbook of Cultural Ecosystem
Services . 21

The Routledge Handbook of Fle\d Research .22
The Routledge Handbook of Urban Design
Practice. ... 22
The Routledge International Handbook of
Himalayan Environments, Development and
Wellbeing. ............... B 22

The Shoup Doctrine . 30
The superREUSE Manlfesto 10
Transport Diplomacy . ... 22

Understanding and Addressing Disaster Risk. . 22
Upkeep, Repair, and Maintenance in Adaptive

Interiors. ... 10
Urban Planning Challenges and Innovations in
Sub-Saharan Africa. ... 30
Urban Density Contextualized . .............. 30
Urban Heat Mitigation Strategies. ........... 15
Vo
Virtual Reality . ..o 10
W.
Waterfront Regeneration in a Time of Climate
Change. oo 30
Watts Pocket Handbook . .................... 15
What Student Architects Should Do. ........ 10
Why Transportation Fails. ................... 22

Windows. ... 10



A
Abanda. ... 12
Abiodun . 11
Abrams . 6
Ackrén . 18
Ahmed, Akaateba, Akanbang . 30
Ahola, Tura, Ojanen, Johansen . 24
Alford . 4
Allmendinger, Tewdwr-Jones, Wargent. ..... 25
Ampleman. ..o 22
Anacker, Carswell, Kirby . 27
Anderson . 3
Arroyo, Schoéttle, Christensen. ............... "
Asare Okyere, Diko, Kusi Frimpong, Abunyewah,
Leonard Mensah . 29
Asdrubali, Berardi . 14
AZIZ. 14
B.
Baeli. ... 7
Bain, Johnston, Chen, Silva . 17
Bain, Podmore . 20
Bakshi, Dinzey-Flores . 3
Bao, Feng . "
Barbero, Timpe . 27
Barnett. 28
Battersby, Ezratty . ... 12
Beausoleil-Morrison. ... 13
Becerra. ...l 8
Bestul. ... 7
Bianchi. ... 23
Birkeland, Johannessen, Nordby, Richards. .. 19
Blakey, Barron . 16
Bonati, Cisani, Tononi, Zanolin . 17
Borsi. 9
10
G
Calkins. ... 25
Campbell, Cameron, Subba . ................ 22
Campbell, Tutton . 10
Campos, Schneiderman, Suh, Zieve . 10

Canestrino. ......... .4
Charitonidou . .7
Chéo. .1
Ciarkowski. . .3
Cody, Amoia . .2
Cousins. .......... .2
Crichlow, Northover . .18
Croce. 17
Crossley. ... .10
Cudny, Stasiak, Wiodarczyk . .16

Cunha, Magalhées .

Cunningham .
D
Dahlin. ... 6
Demaria, Vico, Gabard .

Devilat L... 5
DiGiovine, Matta. .........cccooiiiiiiiiii. 21

Diko, Asare Okyere, Leonard Mensah, Kusi
Frimpong .
Drabble, Gridneff .
Dunnett, Hitchmough .
Durrett .

A'ANJOU. 8
E.
Emmons, Feuerstein, Goljan . 5
Foo

Favaro, Vasilakopoulou .
Fennell .
Ferng.

Forsyth .

Galuszka .
Geltner, Miller, Van De Minne, Eichholtz,
Lindenthal, Shen .
Grieco .

Hammett, Holmes .
Hardwick, Kidan, Smith, Manning .
Hass-Klau .
Hatuka, Brighenti .

Hernandez, Osayimwese .
Hess . s
Hughes, Zhong, Crang, Zeng, Fastoso,
Gonzalez Jimenez, Doherty .
Huskinson .
Howeler .

Jayne, Siying, Chenhui .
Jiang, Luo, Liu .

Karunaratne .
Karunaratne .
Keyworth .
Kim .
Knierbein .
Kookalani, Alavi, Rahimian .
Kuroishi .

Kwok, Grondzik, Hahn . ...................... 9
Lo e
Lavdas, Sussman, Woodworth . .............. 8
Lee, Talen. ... .. ... . ... 30
LeGates, Stout, Caves. ..........coiiiiiiin. 21
Lewis .

Mac Labhrai. ... 13
Madanipour .

Magaiza, Maistry .

Malfona .

Mallick .

Mangold .

Mark-. 2
Marzi, Pain, Tarr. ... ... ..., 20
McElwee, Allen, Gould, Hsu, He . ............. 21
Mirando, Onsarigo . .13
Mirsafa, de Oliveira . .27
Moore, Nikologianni, Albans, Cureton. ...... 27
Muolo, Salvati. ... 19

INDEX BY AUTHOR 33

N o
Nayak, Jeffrey . ... 19
Ndou, Aigbavboa, Thwala, Mahamadu . ..... m
Niskanen, Mikkola, Pallasmaa, Griffiths . ...... 2
Nunnington, Dimopoulos, Batistada Silva. .. 14
O i
Ozarisoy, Altan, Kim, Shi. .................... 12
O'Neill Robinson, Larice, Penniman, Haycox. . 22
P
Parsons, Hettinger, Shapshay . ............... 21
Pasha, McCuskey Shepley . 4
Paul, Mike . 5
Pelsmakers, Brown . 2
Pernice, Yaguchi . 30
Pojani, Hautaméki . 20
Porqueddu . 25
Post-Mining Network. ... 23
Prabhakaran, Mahamadu, Booth, Manu. ..... bl
Priest . 7
Prizeman . 5
R o
Rahman, Fatemi. ............................ 13
Rakauskiene, Streimikiene, Volodzkiene . ..... 21
Ribeiro, Silva, Gullon, Astell-Burt . 18
Rocca. 17
Rosak-Szyrocka, Wolniak . .................... 29
Rosser . 27
Rushton . 15
Rykwert . 7
S
Sanchez. 23
Schwartz . 6
Short. ...... 19
Sivashanmugam, Trejo, 12
Smitheram, Kidd . 5
Soleimani. ......... 4
Srivastava, Srivastava . 17
Stapper. ........ 24
Staub. ... . 3
Staupe, Gabriela Bartoszewicz . 16

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com

34 INDEX BY AUTHOR

Stender, Bech-Danielsen, Landsverk Hagen, Kobi,

Zhou . 10
Stergiou . 6
Stevens . S 26
Stiphany, Ely-Ledesma. ..... L L..026
T
Tabb. 29
Thibaud, Tixier, Zerbib . 16
Thorbeck . 8
Turner. 14
U,
Unwin . 10
5
Vo o
Valenzuela-Aguilera, Salinas Arreourtua, Zamora . 14
Vamvakidis. ... 2
Vance. ... 24
Vannini. ..o 20
Veuthey . 25
Virdi, Baker, Virdi . 12
W.
Walzer, Merrett . 29
Wardell . 18
Warner, Bravo, Shen . 24
Wheeler . 20
Wisner, Alcdntara-Ayala, Gaillard, Kelman,
Marchezini. ... 22
Wood. ... 22
Y.
Yan 23
Yiu. .. . 4
Yigit Turan, Cate Christ, Cerulli. 26
Young, Redding. ......... e 24
L. oo
Zerlang . 19
Ziaesaeidi . 29







Taylor & Francis Group
4 Park Square, Milton Park, Abingdon. Oxon. OX14 4RN

Tel: +44 (0) 20 805 20500






